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Literatura
Apellidos y Nombres

Puntaje
Promedio

Aptitud Docente
Antig. en el

grado
Cédula

Artigas
Grado 7

1 ELLIOT MESINGUER, Nancy Lydian 131.639 A 93.000 III/2015 32131540

2 MACHADO RIBEIRO, Richard Vanloy 0.000 A g 86.100 III/2025 43152141

3 GOMEZ SALVADOR, Paola Katlyn 0.000 B g 81.600 III/2025 36423915

4 DE LOS SANTOS MACIEL, Bruno Roberto 0.000 A g 79.100 III/2025 39383942

Grado 6
1 QUIROGA , Sonia Carmencita 129.192 A 89.500 III/2024 41158068

2 OLIVERA FERNANDEZ, Maria Elena 116.543 B 79.700 III/2022 40905549

3 DE MELO LOPEZ, Silvia Raquel 112.192 C 73.400 III/2022 43604934

4 SVEDOV ARDANZ, Natalia 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 40081470

5 PAIS RIBAS, Maria Noel 0.000 g 0.000 III/2025 33882174

Grado 5
1 COIMBRA , Marcos Antonio 124.902 A 89.500 III/2022 29029320

2 RAU MEDINA, Nahara Esther 123.328 A 88.800 III/2024 31596670

3 QUEVEDO CACERES, Joselina Lorena 120.553 A 86.100 III/2024 44608947

4 LIMA IRRAZABAL, Natalia 32.050 0.000 III/2020 41261350

5 DIAZ SILVEIRA, Fabricio 0.000 A g 86.575 III/2025 45013927

Grado 4
1 ARBIZA DE SOUZA, Aída Joseline 118.919 A 87.500 III/2022 47334624

2 GIMENEZ RETAMAR, Sara Elina 116.312 B 82.500 III/2022 48215881

3 MARTINEZ ROMAN, Rodolfo Hernan 109.850 B 74.600 III/2020 45970501

Grado 3
1 BESIL ROMERO, Simón Pedro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 54382024

Grado 2
1 BRUM NOBLE, Guillermo Miguel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45233018



Grado 1
1 PEREZ FREITAS, Santiago Nicolas 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50712635

Canelones
Grado 7

1 SILVERA MENDEZ, Maria del Rosario 139.710 A 100.000 III/2015 25088079

2 SOSA NUÑEZ, Elsa Ideluz 138.800 A 98.800 III/2011 39183421

3 ESCAMES SILVEIRA, Sandra Mercedes 137.789 A 100.000 III/2013 20065292

4 ALFONZO DUARTE, Laura 136.368 A 96.500 III/2021 19147297

5 PORTILLO BORTHAGARAY, Maria Graciela 135.682 A 97.200 III/2022 25983152

6 CURBELO GENTA, Maria Noelia 135.057 A 95.800 III/2024 35872048

7 CASTRO FERRAZ, Maria Adela 134.940 A 97.200 III/2024 18655542

8 RAVAIOLI RODRIGUEZ, Beatriz 134.877 A 97.200 III/2015 17032789

9 DI NAPOLI PEREZ, Daniela Lourdes 134.657 A 95.100 III/2023 42091259

10 CRUZ BARISIONE, Patricia 134.329 A 95.100 III/2024 18488618

11 MORALES QUINELES, Maria Leticia 134.245 A 96.500 III/2021 36936697

12 ALVAREZ LAGO, Susana Maria 133.227 A 95.900 III/2021 18763044

13 ARAUJO SILVERA, Maria Silvia 132.897 A 94.400 III/2020 19275723

14 GONZALEZ MESSONEZ, Maria Alejandra 132.830 A 94.400 III/2021 29774090

15 BENTANCOR BENTANCOR, Veronica Natalia 132.727 A 93.700 III/2021 40267046

16 DINI GERVASINI, Maria Analia 132.257 A 93.000 III/2024 43086677

17 MARTINEZ CORONEL, Silvia Brenda 132.224 A 93.000 III/2020 29397222

18 MARICHAL PREGO, Ana Claudia 132.143 A 93.000 III/2024 31455478

19 ACOSTA DIAZ, Adriana Lilian 131.094 A 100.000 III/2013 27671856

20 PEREIRA QUESADA, Vilma Susana 130.887 A 96.500 III/2019 19363940

21 AMBROSIO MARTINEZ, Elena Cristina 130.246 A 96.500 III/2017 31396137

22 MENESES PEREIRA, Claudia Rosario 130.047 A 92.400 III/2023 34770489

23 CARDOZO RECOBA, Rosmary 128.179 A 89.500 III/2019 28812669

24 CARABALLO PERILLO, Maria Rosanna 127.706 A 88.100 III/2011 39257458

25 DEBONIS BARCELO, Karina Paula 126.947 A 93.000 III/2018 30721951

26 ALMEIDA NAVAS, Veronica Mariela 125.790 A 90.600 III/2019 26880018

27 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Mary Isabel 125.410 A 89.500 III/2022 34640911

28 CIANCIO DIAZ, Gerardo Jose 125.400 A 85.400 III/2010 33603045

29 IBARRA ARISETA, Carla Adriana 124.467 B 84.600 III/2024 41294577

30 FERNANDEZ DE LA GUERRA, Gabriel 123.417 B 84.800 III/2021 18329242

31 GUARDIA NOBLE, Rosario Andrea 119.271 B 81.800 III/2021 35630016

32 ZAMORA ESPINOSA, Irina Gemina 113.900 A 73.900 III/2015 35921803

33 BARRETO ALDAO, Maria Graciela 99.750 0.000 III/2013 27598375

34 FUSTER CAUBET, Nelda Yanet 31.175 0.000 III/2021 26347478

35 TARMEZZANO SILVERA, Valeria Angelica 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 42660822

36 RODRIGUEZ RITEZ, Carla 0.000 A g 97.200 III/2025 19717234

37 RIMOLDI SILVA, Adriana 0.000 A g 94.400 III/2025 20054132

38 CAMPS PERRONE, Maria Anabela 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 20220335

39 TORRES CESAR, Rosana Maria 0.000 A g 92.100 III/2025 19627906

40 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Analia 0.000 C g 74.800 III/2025 19242879

Grado 6
1 ORUE BENTANCOR, Elena Gissel 137.253 A 98.600 III/2023 42285024



2 ALVAREZ PEREZ, Elba Elisabeth 136.067 A 96.500 III/2023 14721056

3 SEVERO GONZALEZ, Fabian 133.471 A 95.800 III/2022 41882120

4 GOMEZ PASINI, Maria Laura 132.759 A 96.500 III/2022 19312850

5 CABRAL BURGUEÑO, Silvia Viviana 132.473 A 93.000 III/2022 40938302

6 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ, Hernan Jose 132.333 A 93.000 III/2024 31747689

7 CONDE MOREIRA, Raquel 132.152 A 93.000 III/2024 30672243

8 MOLINA SOROCHIELLO, Analia Victoria 131.600 A 91.600 III/2022 29502003

9 DOPICO SANESTEBAN, Alejandra 131.247 A 92.400 III/2023 31095610

10 CARDOZO RODRIGUEZ, Maria Noel 130.698 A 94.400 III/2022 27291650

11 UCHA BORRAS, Maria Noelia 129.587 A 93.000 III/2022 40535299

12 COVAS ISLAS, Patricia 129.500 A 89.500 III/2023 41178672

13 VELJACIC PEREZ, Ana Kildina 127.912 A 88.800 III/2023 27362099

14 CABAKIAN SATUT, Adriana Anush 124.600 B 84.600 III/2023 29899565

15 RODRIGUEZ VIGLIETTI, Adriana 123.067 B 83.200 III/2022 19185235

16 MIRANDA GIL, Carolina 123.035 A 84.800 III/2024 25953846

17 CORREA , Diego Ignacio 118.413 B 83.000 III/2024 37368427

18 MENDEZ OLIVERA, Eliana Victoria 0.000 A g 95.800 III/2025 37692672

19 GODAY RIVAS, Pablo Martin 0.000 A g 94.400 III/2025 41599880

20 BASTON LEMES, Luisa Natalia 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 42953582

21 POUSO CAFFARENA, Cecilia 0.000 A g 92.400 III/2025 34976857

22 ROMERO NARIO, Roxana Ximena 0.000 A g 91.550 III/2025 34416310

23 VELOZO ARRUA, Carlos Gabriel 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 17646451

24 ARZUAGA CERUTI, Virginia 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 29999391

25 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Fabio Del Mar 0.000 B g 82.500 III/2025 37352113

26 KOHLI HODEL, Janina Elizabeth 0.000 C g 76.900 III/2025 38608432

27 PITTA BONILLA, German Antonio 0.000 C g 70.000 III/2025 34135316

Grado 5
1 TRIAS ROMANOW, Jaime Asdrubal 132.319 A 95.800 III/2023 32340731

2 RIAL BENTANCOR, Silvia Natalia 131.901 A 95.100 III/2024 28377883

3 ARIAS BARINDELLI, Alicia Noemi 130.820 A 93.700 III/2022 41389491

4 CALANDRIA SASTRE, Natalia Andrea 129.938 A 93.000 III/2022 43936062

5 CARRERO AOSTALLI, Maria Soledad 129.422 A 93.000 III/2024 18801266

6 RIZZO SEBBEN, Federico Carlos 129.101 A 92.800 III/2023 42901799

7 DOVAT MENDEZ, Carolina 128.507 A 93.700 III/2024 43398533

8 PEREIRA LARRONDE, Maria Ines 127.517 A 90.900 III/2023 36523315

9 ESTEBES BORGE, Viviana Analia 127.002 A 90.900 III/2024 46101311

10 GIMENEZ MANGADO, Pablo 125.511 A 88.800 III/2022 28316580

11 PEREZ MASULLO, Maria Soledad 125.063 A 90.000 III/2024 40187244

12 PISCIOTTANO NAUAR, Ana Maria 124.068 A 86.700 III/2023 39141443

13 CARRO DITRANO, Tony Alexandro 124.034 A 87.500 III/2022 40506523

14 QUINTANA BENTANCOR, Laura Fabiana 123.343 B 86.000 III/2022 32817677

15 CARBIA CABEZA, Ignacio 123.012 B 86.000 III/2022 25313018

16 BARRERA OLIVERA, Andrea Jimena 121.829 A 86.000 III/2024 45399448

17 PEPPE TOMAS, Claudia Andrea 121.778 B 86.000 III/2024 44290273

18 MALLO PEREZ, Mirta Mabel 121.562 B 83.300 III/2022 18665498

19 SCATTONE FIGUEROA, Paola Silvana 119.095 A 88.200 III/2022 43550204

20 BENTABERRY MORALES, Laura Antonella 117.750 B 81.100 III/2023 41545293

21 REGINA MAGIOR, Maria Carolina 117.701 B 84.500 III/2024 34868634

22 EPIFANIO PEREIRA, Marcos Javier 117.075 B 80.400 III/2022 20030986

23 CABRERA PERRONE, Felicia Maria 114.736 C 77.800 III/2022 26786430

24 GONZALEZ DOS SANTOS, Mariana NULL 112.376 C 77.500 III/2024 40022539



25 FUENTES DUARTE, Rossana Ethel 109.328 C 74.600 III/2023 31826192

26 DI PIERRO RAMIREZ, German 92.684 0.000 III/2020 27894206

27 DELBENE AZANZA, Lucia 60.330 0.000 III/2023 30145791

28 SANGUINETTI DA SILVA, Neffert Gabriel 0.000 0.000 III/2021 37899210

29 PEREZ GARCIA, Maria Pia 0.000 A g 95.800 III/2025 35992143

30 GUIDOBONO GARRIDO, Maria Noel 0.000 A g 95.800 III/2025 46245929

31 VILLAN AGUILAR, Santiago Sebastian 0.000 A g 93.100 III/2025 29547851

32 MALAGUEZ BARBELA, Lourdes Daniela 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 33522089

33 COSELLA GONZALEZ, Demetria Murial 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 39991660

34 PEREZ GONZALEZ, Claudia Alejandra 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 46435873

35 PALACIO GAMBOA, Ricardo Martin 0.000 A g 90.300 III/2025 37531800

36 PERDOMO GEYMONAT, Lucia 0.000 A g 90.250 III/2025 39643792

37 BONILLA RIVERO, Natalia Micaela 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 42509458

38 MOLINA DELGADO, Evangelina Beatriz 0.000 A g 87.400 III/2025 36975714

39 GRAU ZAFFARONI, Luciana 0.000 B g 83.200 III/2025 37825003

40 HERNANDEZ HERMIDA, Maria Daniela 0.000 B g 78.200 III/2025 18002399

Grado 4
1 OBELAR MARFETAN, NATALIA 126.773 A 97.200 III/2023 49558199

2 MUÑOZ BRITOS, Alejandra Lorena 126.314 A 93.000 III/2023 48211396

3 MORAIS ACOSTA, Paula Thais 125.269 A 95.800 III/2022 41298799

4 GUATTINI DIGREGORIO, Veronica Daniela 125.262 A 92.300 III/2022 36810918

5 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Patricia Lorena 125.243 A 93.100 III/2024 46338419

6 TABAREZ CURBELO, Verónica Margot 125.113 A 93.000 III/2023 47549295

7 TEDROS DOMINGUEZ, Stefani Karen 124.730 A 94.400 III/2022 47236410

8 MENDOZA OJEDA, DANIELA 124.611 A 93.000 III/2023 20268721

9 MALLARINO STRADA, MARIA BRUNA 124.530 A 91.600 III/2023 42615623

10 ESQUIBEL PIÑEIRO, ANA KARINA 123.575 A 91.300 III/2024 48658617

11 CLAVIJO FORCADE, Rodrigo Benjamin 121.326 A 89.500 III/2023 45817399

12 SOUTO TEMPONE, Natalia 121.312 A 89.500 III/2024 39321918

13 NOVA PIÑA, Maria Gimena 121.179 A 89.500 III/2023 34066812

14 CANCELA ABREU, Susana 120.331 A 88.200 III/2022 28550924

15 BADAN BORGES, Mónica 119.173 B 86.000 III/2023 45835911

16 MARTINELLI GEYMONAT, BRUNO 119.000 B 86.000 III/2024 45316953

17 MUNIZ UMPIERREZ, Daniel Fabián 117.767 B 86.000 III/2024 47009613

18 GUERRA MARRERO, Natalia 113.828 B 81.800 III/2022 45783063

19 MARRERO CASTRO, Carmela 112.174 B 79.700 III/2024 29533589

20 ARAN LACAVALLA, Reggina Maria 111.809 B 79.700 III/2024 41489578

21 TEJEIRA GARCIA, MARIA NATALI 111.163 B 79.100 III/2024 35313486

22 GANCHAROV SOLAN, Sonia 110.562 B 78.000 III/2022 41799470

23 ROVIRA PETRA, VERONICA 109.969 A 89.700 III/2024 44304967

24 BARAIBAR FERNANDEZ, Oscar Camilo 59.257 0.000 III/2021 43955202

25 SARANTE GOMEZ, Leticia Liliana 0.000 0.000 III/2021 32677041

26 DUARTE LEMOS, Virginia Lucia 0.000 0.000 III/2024 30581381

27 SUAREZ ARBELO, Katherin Romina 0.000 A g 94.500 III/2025 48676831

28 CHIRELLO BERMUDEZ, VIVIANA 0.000 A g 93.100 III/2025 47265277

29 GONZALEZ REYES, María 0.000 A g 92.400 III/2025 39600641

30 IGUINIZ PERRONE, Mathias Zelmar 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 47127914

31 LOPEZ QUINTERO, Daniela 0.000 A g 89.700 III/2025 48110992

32 MARQUEZ LEGUIZAMON, Serlia Yanet 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 34868571

33 CABRERA FERNANDEZ, Pablo Andres 0.000 A g 89.200 III/2025 45804510

34 FERRAZ MARTINEZ, Lorena Elisa 0.000 A g 87.400 III/2025 44526501



35 BOTTA JACKSON, VERONICA 0.000 A g 86.600 III/2025 42422391

36 RECANZONE RODRIGUEZ, Alejandra 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 44283272

37 LARRASCQ GERONIMO, Sebastian 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 17716250

38 DEL RIO CANCELA, Maria Noel 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 34672792

39 VALLES ALONZO, KARINA 0.000 B g 79.100 III/2025 45356074

40 MARTINEZ BLANCO, MARIA 0.000 B g 75.100 III/2025 48613728

41 IGLESIAS POMBO, Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47041516

42 PORRO DALERA, Paula 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46663135

43 SABARROS MOLINARI, Roselin Mercedes 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 32105202

44 PALERMO JUAREZ, Maria Emilia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 16471477

45 ACOSTA MURIAS, Virginia Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47189926

Grado 3
1 MOREIRA MAS, Mariana 123.033 A 94.400 III/2022 39866932

2 CALLERIZA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 120.160 A 92.100 III/2022 19026132

3 GOYEN MARTIARENA, Sonia Inés 115.747 A 89.500 III/2022 25574826

4 BONTA SOSA, Carla 107.023 B 79.100 III/2022 31968536

5 PESSI CEDRES, German 104.444 B 76.700 III/2024 28974300

6 BECERRA OYARBIDDE, JUAN 103.760 C 75.500 III/2024 33084502

7 GUTIERREZ MORENO, TOMAS 101.112 C 73.600 III/2024 46834394

8 AICARDI CARBONOLLI, Cecilia 101.089 C 74.500 III/2022 42363771

9 GADEA TECHERA, Jose Luis 85.225 0.000 III/2021 46091316

10 DE LA ROSA NICOLA, Laura Cecilia 85.145 B 82.400 III/2020 42836934

11 CATTINI ALONSO, Ignacio 74.249 0.000 III/2022 49224063

12 GANDIOLI MORCHIO, Claudia Leticia 55.929 0.000 III/2023 42545169

13 CELLA BENITEZ, Lucia 0.000 0.000 III/2017 40665109

14 NEMETH ZOLVINI, María Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49279529

15 PRETINI DURAN, Maria Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47827742

16 MIRANDA HERNÁNDEZ, Raúl Andrés 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42405121

17 VETRALE AQUINO, Jonathan Sebastian 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47445322

18 SOSA RODRIGUEZ, Laura Rosario 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46310483

19 BATALLA FUENTES, María Noel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42837740

20 MOREIRA FERREIRA, Anahmar 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49894709

21 SILVERA MURIAS, Daiana Joselyn 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43407045

22 GARBARINO SÁNCHEZ, Marcelo Carlo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 29184530

23 LERENA OCAMPO, Lucia Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 33678024

24 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, Romina Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50328123

25 WITT VIGNOLA, María Belen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 51042136

26 BENTANCUR BURGUI, María Fernanda 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47551901

27 INVERNIZZI PAZ, Honorina Isabel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 36519510

28 MATTOS DELGADO, Ximena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48380072

29 ALONZO GARCIA, Carolina Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 30904575

30 ERBALEJO SANTOS, Carolina Valeria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45244372

31 FERNÁNDEZ ROJAS, Tatiana Karenina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43265502

32 LARGHERO AMARO, Silvia Susana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 34214562

33 RODRIGUEZ MONTES DE OCA, Maria Eugenia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 31695399

34 VARELA COSTANZO, Luana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 54285121

35 GONZÁLEZ MOREIRA, Damián 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44851017

36 LABANDEIRA CAYAFFA, Oscar German 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41577068

37 GARCIA BARBITTA, Iván Marcelo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 53466633

38 CEJAS RODRIGUEZ, Ana Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 51355648

39 PEREZ GONZALEZ, Estefani 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49213088



40 MORA CAMPEÓN, Romina Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45817769

41 ROSA BONIFACIO, Miguel Angel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44179027

Grado 2
1 CONDADO TOJA, CAROLINA PAOLA 97.608 B 74.000 III/2019 44109208

2 BARSANTI ROMERO, Florencia Mercedes 51.377 0.000 III/2019 39888572

3 BELMONTE ANTUNEZ, Viviana Gimena 0.000 0.000 III/2017 32764894

4 CASTELUCCIO RODRIGUEZ, Carolina 0.000 0.000 III/2017 42668432

5 BELLAS NOBLE, Evelyn Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46025474

6 DELEON RODRIGUEZ, Kassandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50728911

7 LAIS PUPPI, Gabriela Elena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47415890

8 RIOS HALADJIAN, Gonzalo Leonardo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47181112

9 CARROSIO GONELLA, Maria Silvina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 30129763

10 DELGADO FERREIRA, Ana Susan 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 37988061

11 MANZOLINO MANRIQUE, Ana Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 34575203

12 SOSA TORENA, Mariana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 52587844

13 MARTÍNEZ BALMELLI, Federica Belen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46666018

14 FERRADA ARELLANO, Andrea Susana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 27355333

15 TEJERA PÉREZ, Camila Sihomara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50692659

16 DI MATTIAS ZORRILLA DE SAN, Rossina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 29656147

17 GONZÁLEZ AMAYA, Valentina Dahiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45771937

18 ORTA PERDOMO, Georgina Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44757718

19 PEREIRA VIDAL, Jesica Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 51252779

20 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47779862

21 MEDINA SOSA, Rocio Estefania 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 52785163

22 CAMETO GIACCHELLO, Paula Leticia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48614647

23 BRIAN BELO, Estefani Andreina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 54281830

24 ALZUGARAY DREHER, Nancy Evelyn 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 37164825

25 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Carmen Fiorella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 54697095

26 MORA FRAGA, Samantha 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 43464665

27 COSTA LUCAS, Maurisio Gaston 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 34822199

28 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jazmin Yamil 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50698910

29 FALLA CACERES, Romina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 51001641

30 CAPELINO RODRÍGUEZ, Agustina Belén 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45738284

31 RODRIGUEZ MANA, Matias Nicolas 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46436805

32 RODRIGUEZ POSADAS, Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 37477359

Grado 1
1 CARBONARI GALVAN, Taiana Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51361372

2 DIAZ PIZARRO, Zulma Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46051825

3 TERRA BELLO, Silvana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50372124

4 MARRERO SANCHEZ, Fabiana Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50697784

5 MARTINEZ VILCHES, Noelia Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46847101

6 TELLES NOGUEIRA, Bruna Daniela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 53320889

7 SILVA MARQUEZ, María José 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 36746038

8 CARBAJAL SEQUEIRA, Juan Santiago 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 39011561

Cerro Largo
Grado 7



1 DURAN CRUZ, Andrea Carolina 136.247 A 98.600 III/2018 37402057

2 VERGARA FERRERA-PORTA, Teresita Susel 135.596 A 98.600 III/2017 29106045

3 PEREZ CALCAGNO, Maria Gioconda 134.004 A 95.800 III/2015 27319644

4 NOVO NUÑEZ, Sonia Veronica 128.600 A 88.600 III/2016 29321380

5 FERREIRA PIRIZ, Adan Alberto 126.272 A 87.400 III/2024 36743644

Grado 6
1 PIÑEIRO DUTRA, Fernando 129.156 A 92.350 III/2022 30684307

2 MELGAR GULARTE, Maria Noel 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 43074397

3 OXLEY FERREIRA, Hugo Fabian 0.000 A g 83.400 III/2025 41998925

Grado 5
1 CAETANO MACHADO, Cynthya Loreley 125.231 A 87.100 III/2023 46935942

2 TEXEIRA DIAGO, Nestor Adan 123.766 A 86.700 III/2022 40761939

3 CERTORIO FERNANDEZ, Hector Enrique 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 46982898

4 HERNANDEZ DA FONSECA, Valeria Soledad 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 36710530

5 MARQUEZ ARAP, Leticia 0.000 B g 79.500 III/2025 47909081

Grado 4
1 MENESES BEJEREZ, Pablo Diego 121.342 A 88.150 III/2023 43583744

2 GONZALEZ SILVA, NATALIA LORENA 114.582 B 86.000 III/2024 42997273

3 GONZALEZ RIVADAVIA, Valeria 114.349 A 86.700 III/2022 39938121

4 FEIJO RAMOS, EYELEN 107.776 B 80.325 III/2024 48037524

5 DE LOS ANGELES HERNANDEZ, ANA 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 52462341

6 NUÑEZ DUHALDE, Leticia Isabel 0.000 B g 79.950 III/2025 49173523

7 MARQUEZ SILVERA, Diego Martin 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 39071070

Grado 3
1 REY BARBOZA, Fernanda Marianela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44933732

2 ALMEDA PEREIRA, Maria Jimena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50259522

3 GONZALEZ DE SOUZA, Yeniffer Wancy 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47307611

Colonia
Grado 7

1 CASAGNA CARRO, Sandra Raquel 134.775 A 96.500 III/2017 40631784

2 BONIFACIO ALLES, Maria Martha 133.327 A 93.700 III/2022 36564913

3 COLLAZO RAMOS, Leticia Mabel 132.700 A 92.700 III/2016 30996661

4 CERVANTES MACHUCA, Anabella De Lou 131.811 A 96.500 III/2019 29005588

5 NUSSPAUMER PONTE, Raquel 122.600 A 82.600 III/2016 37670117

6 PICEDA MONZON, Giovanna Rosella 90.997 0.000 III/2017 36537392

7 AYALA SUAREZ, Maria Teresa 0.000 A g 86.400 III/2025 29654519



Grado 6
1 POZZO HERNANDEZ, Melissa 137.801 A 97.900 III/2024 33211456

2 LESCI PETERS, Leonardo Martin 136.166 A 96.500 III/2023 28695473

3 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, Mariana Andera 132.683 A 93.700 III/2024 31157072

4 ANDRADE GONZALEZ, Marcelo Javier 131.209 A 93.000 III/2022 36641876

5 RIVERO PAROLI, Ruth Adriana 129.692 A 93.100 III/2022 39712387

6 DE LUCCA HERNANDEZ, Natalia Alexandra 124.600 B 84.600 III/2024 38688793

7 AGUILAR BARRIOS, Valeria Susana 123.954 B 85.400 III/2023 45418191

8 FERNANDEZ ROMAN, Olga Beatriz 120.268 B 81.100 III/2024 26327109

9 GONZALEZ PIZURNIA, Maria Del Carmen 119.152 B 79.700 III/2023 42131394

10 CHA CARNEIRO, Ana Paula 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 45642924

11 TOJO ASCONE, Ana Barbara 0.000 A g 91.500 III/2025 42452027

12 REPETTO VIDELA, Leticia Daniela 0.000 B g 83.800 III/2025 36069816

Grado 5
1 COITIÑO VELAZQUEZ, Doris Dayana 131.975 A 95.100 III/2023 47040205

2 RODRIGUEZ , Viviana Corolina 131.443 A 95.100 III/2023 33220580

3 GONNET COSTABEL, Ines Loreley 130.606 A 93.700 III/2023 33858113

4 ECHEVARRIA LOPEZ, Claudia Soledad 130.026 A 92.250 III/2022 32658732

5 GARCIA NUSSPAUMER, Elisa 129.043 A 92.300 III/2022 33419678

6 LACAZE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel Silvestre 128.682 A 92.300 III/2024 37548469

7 POCHELLU ELEGUE, Emiliano 128.513 A 91.800 III/2022 30940872

8 SUAREZ SOSA, Nora Elisa 116.631 B 79.600 III/2022 41819901

9 HERRERO CHAPARRO, Maria De Los An 115.665 B 78.200 III/2022 43597276

10 CHIEN GUGELMEIER, Vanessa 112.495 C 76.200 III/2023 37269184

11 TORRES RIPKE, Yohana Natalia 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 46277136

12 IRIGOYTA MUÑIZ, Cecilia 0.000 B g 85.400 III/2025 36856942

Grado 4
1 MENESES PERDOMO, Maria Natalia 125.015 A 93.800 III/2022 43548316

2 RODRIGUEZ CABRERA, Estefania 123.802 A 91.400 III/2024 42428317

3 BERARDO GARCIA, Alicia Beatriz 123.276 A 90.200 III/2023 46712865

4 BON LEMES, Maria Jose 121.594 A 87.300 III/2022 37266784

5 MENENDEZ MOLINARI, Yohana Belén 120.867 A 89.450 III/2024 45162196

6 HELLBUSCH MALDONADO, Gustavo Enrique 120.262 A 91.800 III/2022 40831158

7 TOMSICH FERNANDEZ, Patricia Marta 119.223 A 86.650 III/2023 39816238

8 MONTES DE OCA COLMAN, PAMELA 116.882 B 84.500 III/2023 48897603

9 RODRIGUEZ RIVERA, MATIAS 0.000 A g 92.300 III/2025 44600133

10 NEGRIN BANCHERO, SONIA RAQUEL 0.000 B g 79.100 III/2025 47456410

11 CABOS MESA, Mariana Gissell 0.000 B g 77.300 III/2025 37587401

Grado 3
1 BACIGALUPE ECHEVARRIA, Rodrigo 55.467 B 79.700 III/2016 46941864

2 VILA OSORES, Belen 0.000 0.000 III/2015 26654685

3 ACUÑA ROSS, Melina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 54229395

4 DENIS DE LOS SANTOS, Laura Patricia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41333533

5 CABRERA PAGUES, Angelina Ines 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48633360



Grado 2
1 ECHARTE GONZÁLEZ, Karina Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53568699

2 CAPO BANEGA, Christian Santiago 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48009197

3 BLANCO GONZÁLEZ, Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 53316896

4 RICCA BATISTA, Gustavo Marcelo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45771313

5 FIERMARIN DUARTE, Noelia Celina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 52544583

Grado 1
1 BUSSI PÉREZ, Enzo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50906143

Durazno
Grado 7

1 PEREZ SOSA, Monica Beatriz 131.849 A 94.400 III/2022 32841337

2 BASTERECH DINARDI, Elsa Gabriela 131.372 A 91.600 III/2020 26946197

3 BESSONART ACUÑA, Maria Elena 0.000 A g 90.400 III/2025 28063907

4 O'NEIL LUZARDO, Fabian Francisco 0.000 C g 73.100 III/2025 32543878

Grado 6
1 IDIARTE RAMIREZ, Maria Noelia 118.100 B 78.100 III/2024 43232686

2 SAAVEDRA FIANZA, Yohana Beatriz 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 41959632

Grado 5
1 BERMUDEZ LISTA, Diego Adrian 132.727 A 96.500 III/2024 40483573

2 BOGARIN REVELLO, Gabriel 129.153 A 93.000 III/2023 46559946

3 RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA, Magdalena 126.159 A 90.900 III/2022 44000266

4 SUAREZ SANTOS, Doris Silvana 120.112 A 86.500 III/2022 38595128

5 PEREZ ROBLES, Maria Paulina 0.000 B g 80.250 III/2025 45124750

Grado 4
1 GARCIA ARGUELLO, ANALIA LORENA 116.565 A 85.000 III/2024 47862158

2 ALONZO ANTILEO, VALENTINA MICAELA 111.598 B 80.250 III/2024 40303919

3 TURRIÓN OLIVERA, Johanny Patricia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46547688

4 FERNÁNDEZ IBARRA, Jeanina Stephanie 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48060622

Grado 3
1 AGÜERO HERNANDEZ, Mayra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50613029

2 FANLORD CARDOZO, Maira Dayana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49651626

3 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Antonella Yissel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50477643



4 MACHADO MANSILLA, Brenda Macarena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48079308

Grado 2
1 PEREZ MENDEZ, Eduardo Francisco 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48404327

Flores
Grado 7

1 MORALES BRITOS, Mary Graciela 135.219 A 96.500 III/2013 35758210

Grado 6
1 GIMENEZ PALMA, Lorena Dyliana 135.853 A 96.500 III/2023 37821110

2 GODOY BAEZ, Aldo Federico 129.896 A 91.000 III/2023 41565562

3 ETCHEVERRY GONZALEZ, Patricia Simone 0.000 A g 92.700 III/2025 46498259

Grado 5
1 DECCIA MAGNANI, Maria Valeria 134.061 A 97.200 III/2023 41409267

2 DUARTE ORTIZ, Rosario Vanessa 127.549 A 91.600 III/2024 37929910

Grado 2
1 PEREIRA BONFRISCO, Gastón 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46858136

2 ZABALETA SILVERA, Leonella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48897697

3 ETCHICHURY GONZALEZ, Alexander 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50432566

Florida
Grado 7

1 GRELA KINLEY, Nancy Beatriz 136.500 A 96.500 III/2013 25110664

2 ASTENGO VIÑOLES, Ana Maria 0.000 A g 90.100 III/2025 40950215

3 CORRALES GOMEZ, Rosa Mary 0.000 B g 84.650 III/2025 42416946

Grado 6
1 UMPIERREZ NOVA, Maria Clara 131.137 A 91.600 III/2022 32197025

2 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Mauricio Fabian 125.946 B 86.000 III/2023 41206675

3 IMBERT , Nancy Fabiana 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 45289556

Grado 5
1 AGUIAR BERGAMI, Vanessa Liliana 133.212 A 96.500 III/2022 45531436

2 MATTOS MORELLA, Omar Antonio 130.949 A 94.800 III/2024 32421929

3 GONZALEZ PERERA, Karina Vivian 130.213 A 93.000 III/2023 47675228



4 RAMIREZ BORGES, Lorena Paola 129.214 A 91.600 III/2022 46431366

5 TORENA GONZALEZ, Marisel Daiana 122.014 B 85.100 III/2022 45736719

6 VIGNOLI CENTENA, Fredy Ramiro 120.484 B 84.600 III/2022 32733164

7 MARCENAL BADAL, Viviana Soledad 116.824 B 83.900 III/2022 44589197

8 MARTINEZ PELUFFO, Amalia Karina 116.638 B 79.700 III/2022 40309383

9 LAMAIZON HERRERA, Silvia Beatriz 0.000 B g 82.600 III/2025 40189521

10 UMPIERREZ MARICHAL, Maria Elisa 0.000 B g 82.500 III/2025 44064436

Grado 4
1 MARTCHENKO GARAVELLI, Stefan 126.650 A 90.900 III/2019 41373886

2 LAITANO MARTINEZ, GISELLA CAROLINA 118.970 A 86.100 III/2023 42768224

3 DIAZ DIAZ, Andres Marcelo 115.810 A 86.100 III/2022 46303341

4 RIVERA PINTOS, MARIANA 82.761 C 59.600 III/2024 38556051

5 BACCINO YANQUE, agustina victoria 0.000 B g 83.900 III/2025 49564566

6 TURNES GUERRA, Alejandra Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 40615621

7 FERREIRA CHOCA, Ana Claudia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49182419

Grado 3
1 REGUEIRA GARCÍA, Melisa Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45206265

Grado 2
1 MARTINEZ CASTILLO, Maria Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 56430207

2 VALLEO APPOLONIA, Lucia Antonela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 53328687

3 BETARTE CALERO, Nadia Irina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41473383

Lavalleja
Grado 7

1 RODRIGUEZ VILLALBA, Jorge Rodolfo 129.595 A 90.100 III/2010 31344764

2 MAZZONI MOROSOLI, Rosana Cecilia 126.156 A 94.400 III/2010 35527279

3 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel Andres 125.531 A 92.000 III/2019 18622024

4 LARROSA PINTOS, Ana Irene 0.000 A g 92.300 III/2025 29820104

Grado 6
1 ALAYON FERNANDEZ, Mauro Alfredo 130.059 A 90.600 III/2024 41892355

2 DIAZ MONTES, Laura Mariel 111.324 B 75.500 III/2022 32823022

3 DE LEON INZAURRALDE, Leonardo Hebert 0.000 A g 97.200 III/2025 46125539

Grado 5
1 BERMUDEZ ORGES, Gladys Yacqueline 128.230 A 92.100 III/2022 38095996

2 GONZALEZ BRUN, Ileana Karen 120.542 A 85.400 III/2023 42075180

3 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, Carlos Alejandro 118.864 B 82.500 III/2023 36530974

4 OLMEDO SENA, Estefania 115.035 B 79.700 III/2023 45765689



5 URDANGARIN GAMARRA, Karen Nathaly 114.854 A 78.100 III/2022 44508569

6 URIARTE NIEVES, Fabiana 113.405 C 77.600 III/2022 45180928

Grado 4
1 MORALES PERUGORRIA, Laura Isabel 120.864 A 89.500 III/2023 18278780

2 SANZ GRANDA, Paulino Guzman 57.602 0.000 III/2021 45594066

Grado 3
1 PASSADORE GUEVARA, LAURA BEATRIZ 114.584 A 88.100 III/2022 49936886

2 ALANIZ PEREGALLI, Romina Xiomara 87.303 A 88.800 III/2021 46659051

3 MARICHAL AVALO, Maria Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48805943

4 BENITEZ ALONSO, Susana Yéssica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 51939270

Grado 1
1 FURTADO PIRIS, Katherine 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49832822

2 INZAURRALDE TECHERA, María Suleica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50109014

Maldonado
Grado 7

1 OLIVERA MENCHACA, Ines 140.000 A 100.000 III/2019 29479204

2 FERRADA TOLEDO, Mirian Cristina 139.918 A 100.000 III/2012 26666501

3 JORGE CALVETE, Ana Claudia 136.324 A 98.600 III/2019 31403431

4 CARLOS MICON, Samanta 133.954 A 96.500 III/2014 28564547

5 SILVA BARRIOS, Elisa Giselle 133.401 A 96.500 III/2018 25175684

6 CARAMBULA AMALFI, Claudia Patricia 132.998 A 95.000 III/2018 19918981

7 LABORDE MELITON, Andrea Matilde 131.954 A 93.000 III/2024 30106323

8 CHICHET PIÑEYRUA, Analia Del Luja 130.087 A 93.000 III/2022 31177921

9 UMPIERREZ VALDEZ, Graciela Ramona 129.089 A 93.000 III/2023 17132731

10 LOPEZ BATISTA, Wilson Adrian 123.841 A 85.800 III/2024 26880701

11 NUÑEZ , Alejandra Clara 119.283 B 82.700 III/2023 40753207

12 GUERRA SAITA, Maria Jose 0.000 0.000 III/2024 18059063

13 (Cesó) COLMAN RODRIGUEZ, Hebert Gustavo 0.000 A g 85.600 III/2025 27787902

Grado 6
1 GIMENEZ DELGADO, Evelyn Daiana 135.717 A 96.500 III/2023 42399279

2 BONANSEA FERNANDEZ, Valeria Elizabeth 133.111 A 94.400 III/2023 33829469

3 GONZALEZ BERTOLINO, Damian Norberto 133.045 A 95.100 III/2022 37012381

4 COCOREL BARRETTO, Mary Isabel 131.605 A 92.900 III/2022 36584533

5 ROIG , Luis Agustin 131.441 A 91.800 III/2024 37191264

6 POSSE FERNANDEZ, Maria Elena 127.815 A 86.800 III/2023 42133449

7 GARCIA SALABERRY, Felipe Augusto 123.804 B 84.600 III/2023 28473754

8 MIRABALLE TORTEROLO, Maria Laura 119.604 B 81.300 III/2024 43165635

9 AREZO DOS SANTOS, Laura Veronica 118.571 B 83.300 III/2024 33693133

10 CHANS BENTANCOR, Valeria 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 46072819



11 SASTRE MARTINEZ, Gregorio 0.000 A g 91.500 III/2025 37005108

12 CABRIO IZQUIERDO, Silvina Eleonora 0.000 A g 88.200 III/2025 33931020

13 MORALES BENITES, Celia Beatriz 0.000 B g 84.800 III/2025 33065102

Grado 5
1 MARTINEZ TECHERA, Luz Selene 128.668 A 91.500 III/2023 36425640

2 BRABO REBELLA, Alejandra 128.457 A 93.000 III/2022 38281117

3 ROTELA RIPA, Nancy Beatriz 122.901 B 86.000 III/2023 46075639

4 GATTI SILVERA, Teheran Fabian 122.407 B 86.000 III/2024 36476304

5 DENTONE GABUS, Santiago 120.329 B 84.600 III/2024 19894818

6 ALVAREZ AROCENA, Ivana Lisbel 119.845 B 84.500 III/2024 43283550

7 MARCHAND ABAL, Lucienne 119.230 B 83.200 III/2023 25262368

8 GENTINI BENITEZ, Karina 112.558 C 76.300 III/2024 26904238

9 CUELLO PEREIRA, Sebastian Maximiliano 111.377 C 75.850 III/2024 44591126

10 BIRRIEL RODRIGUEZ, Natalia Llamila 0.000 A g 94.400 III/2025 47641182

11 HERNANDEZ SOUTO, Virginia Lourdes 0.000 A g 90.900 III/2025 31688279

12 ROCHA MARTINEZ, Viviana Carina 0.000 B g 81.800 III/2025 45535636

Grado 4
1 GOMEZ FONTES, ALEXIS 124.500 A 91.500 III/2024 33203445

2 BARRIOS GARCIA, SOFIA 122.201 A 89.500 III/2024 47862750

3 BONILLA PEREIRA, Maria Virginia 121.702 A 93.000 III/2022 45000659

4 OXLEY PEREYRA, Gissel Jacqueline 120.460 A 87.600 III/2023 47590636

5 GIMENEZ AGUIRRE, María Victoria 116.673 B 83.850 III/2023 46791138

6 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, LUISA YANEE 111.494 B 79.700 III/2023 39110804

7 DIAZ , Patricia 110.591 C 77.600 III/2023 43718559

8 PASCUAL MARTINEZ, Laura Margarita 108.721 A 83.800 III/2023 32108997

9 SANCHEZ , MELINA FERNANDA 0.000 A g 92.500 III/2025 48871879

10 IZAGUIRRE LARROSA, ADRIANA CARINA 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 43778836

11 GRAÑA BARRIOS, FIORELLA SABRINA 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 49023350

12 MENDIZABAL SERRON, Liber Hector 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 43963213

Grado 3
1 DE LEON EGUZQUIZA, Boris Horacio 116.707 A 88.750 III/2024 46247676

2 AGUERO RIJO, NATALY ESTEFANY 113.646 A 89.500 III/2022 49784124

3 BASALO CABO, VIVIANA NAHIR 111.223 B 83.850 III/2022 45827596

4 AMADOR RAIMON, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 109.762 B 85.100 III/2022 29817648

5 SILVERA SANTOS, SILVIA PATRICIA 108.228 B 81.900 III/2024 46204804

6 CABRERA PIRIZ, NOELIA MARGOT 107.018 B 79.700 III/2022 47440742

7 SILVA MEDINA, MARIA CRISTINA 105.905 B 79.700 III/2023 32500391

8 MARINI DUCHE, Joana Trinidad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49921861

9 BENTANCOR RODRÍGUEZ, Yessica Teresita 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47517408

10 GIMENEZ CANTERO, Florencia Valentina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46204757

11 RAMOS VELLOZO, Norma Silvana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47588566

12 RAMÍREZ RONDÁN, Karolay Stefany 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42693760

13 BERGARA BARRIOS, Emanuel Alejandro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46514433



Grado 2
1 LUZARDO CORREA, María Belén 26.520 0.000 III/2019 44671473

2 CIFUENTES CAMACHO, Miliana Ivone 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48968810

3 DÍAZ NÚÑEZ, María Noelia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47896288

4 CORVALÁN MACLEAN, Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 59674779

5 ALBISTUR DIAZ, Nadia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50838267

6 CALIMARIS DUTRA, María Macarena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44766303

Grado 1
1 CASTRO CAETANO, Diego Matias 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48363595

Montevideo
Grado 7

1 PIÑEIRO VIEIRA DE SOUZA, Adriana Beatriz 140.000 A 100.000 III/2019 18624890

2 LOPEZ SOLER, Dinorah Lourdes 139.919 A 100.000 III/2016 28570475

3 D'ALESSANDRO GARCIA, Sonia 139.713 A 100.000 III/2012 14880739

4 PAÑELLA GIUFFRA, Ana Gabriela 139.580 A 100.000 III/2019 15586396

5 (Cesó) PEREZ COLLADO, Mariela 139.492 A 100.000 III/2011 19145722

6 DE NIGRIS MELGAR, Paola 139.148 A 100.000 III/2024 17937395

7 PERDOMO RODRIGUEZ, Fabiana 138.912 A 100.000 III/2023 33615513

8 SILVA GONZALEZ, Mariela Ines 138.747 A 100.000 III/2016 18131368

9 (Cesó) BLIXEN DURAN, Maria Carolina 138.600 A 98.600 III/2005 14538116

10 FRAGA PETINGI, Gabriel Antonio 138.600 A 98.600 III/2024 19162936

11 AQUINO SUAREZ, Andrea Gianella 138.531 A 100.000 III/2022 38403632

12 NUÑEZ BONIFACINO, Patricia Laura 138.350 A 100.000 III/2016 18349599

13 BENTANCOURT REVELES, Puiner Marina 137.936 A 98.600 III/2019 15497426

14 LARRE BORGES GARCIA, Maria Jose 137.900 A 97.900 III/2010 17500641

15 SOSA SAN MARTIN, Gabriela 137.148 A 97.200 III/2024 40761854

16 HAISANIUK EROCHENKO, Patricia Elian 136.288 A 97.200 III/2018 19534331

17 VALLES COLFFIELD, Gabriela 136.228 A 96.500 III/2018 28579158

18 ALONSO AMARO, Fernando Diego 136.027 A 100.000 III/2020 28251433

19 MARTINEZ CHENLO, Andreina 135.973 A 97.900 III/2022 19332721

20 FOJO STELMANCHUK, Adriana 135.896 A 96.300 III/2016 16746333

21 MIRANDA PEREZ, Beatriz Susana 135.800 A 95.800 III/2013 18707478

22 DI PIRAMO ZITO, Valeria 135.648 A 96.500 III/2018 17579143

23 DE SOUZA MUÑOZ, Gisela Maria 135.580 A 96.500 III/2020 27247825

24 RODRIGUEZ BARRETO, Mariela Beatriz 135.484 A 95.800 III/2014 15847275

25 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Sonia Catalina 135.343 A 96.500 III/2012 15223550

26 RIVERO CASCO, Gabriela 135.109 A 97.200 III/2014 18484327

27 TURRI CANTU, Maria Alejandra 135.100 A 95.100 III/2018 15775337

28 SILVA BERACOCHEA, Rossana Elizabeth 134.365 A 95.100 III/2015 35197181

29 BARBARO JUAREZ, Nancy Carolina 134.089 A 94.500 III/2021 28098031

30 CABRERA ELHORDOY, Emirena Ercilia 133.970 A 97.200 III/2011 26538097

31 PIANO BECA, Maria Alejandra 133.899 A 95.200 III/2020 19946192

32 BARBOZA BORGES, Anahi 133.582 A 94.400 III/2017 30021242

33 ALONSO LOPEZ, Pedro Virgilio 133.427 A 93.700 III/2022 36045466

34 ALVAREZ REGO, Hebe Adriana 133.326 A 94.400 III/2016 15498840

35 (Cesó) CHERRO PINTOS, Jenifer del Rosario 133.000 A 93.000 III/2009 17991985

36 PRIETO GUTIERREZ, Andrea Daniela 133.000 A 93.000 III/2019 18387559

37 GARCIA CORRALES, Mariela 133.000 A 93.000 III/2021 19353185



38 (Cesó) ROLAND BENTANCOUR, Eduardo Ivan 132.840 A 93.700 III/2021 25316333

39 FERNANDEZ VENTURA, Claudia 132.802 A 93.000 III/2019 25577367

40 CARRASCO COITO, Jose Carlos 132.761 A 93.700 III/2022 18792920

41 D'AGNESE VARELA, Sandra Maria 132.638 A 89.500 III/2017 18574718

42 PEREZ PERERA, Maria Cecilia 132.625 A 93.000 III/2024 27685344

43 LANDI SERGA, Daniel Esteban 132.587 A 93.700 III/2022 29905075

44 DIAZ BLANCO, Monica Lidia 132.400 A 92.400 III/2017 15568570

45 MOLINARI SANZ, Rossana 132.304 A 93.000 III/2022 40191629

46 RATTO RODRIGUEZ, Monica 132.050 A 91.000 III/2013 17598452

47 KOCHER RAVERA, Diana Irene 131.998 A 93.000 III/2014 16403537

48 (Cesó) CAGNASSO FOLGUEIRA, Alicia
Margarita

131.530 A 92.300 III/2010 14753150

49 REBOUR ORPIN, Patricia Cristina 131.400 A 91.400 III/2024 17239816

50 PANISELLO GOSSWCILER, Claudia 131.291 A 92.300 III/2023 13733216

51 MATA PEREZ, Sandra Mariela 131.237 A 91.600 III/2022 25598339

52 LIRA COLLAZO, Antonella Gianna 131.193 A 91.600 III/2023 19962722

53 PEREZ TRELLES, Alvaro Marcelo 130.595 A 91.600 III/2017 31855896

54 MANCINI CAVALLOTTI, Maria Carolina 129.516 A 91.600 III/2024 19862372

55 GIROLA MENDEZ, Gabriel D'annunzio 129.302 A 89.500 III/2023 17598838

56 DAY MAYA, Karem Joana 128.185 A 89.500 III/2023 27102348

57 MIGUEZ CASTRO, Maria Isabel 127.815 A 88.800 III/2020 25566081

58 STABRINO MOSQUERA, Laura Mariana 127.512 A 88.100 III/2024 20225846

59 TOTH SERRENTINO, Lourdes 126.452 A 86.700 III/2024 31733652

60 SUAREZ ORTIZ, Fernando Vilmer 126.000 B 86.000 III/2024 33522807

61 DENEZ CORALES, Maria de Lourdes 125.400 B 85.400 III/2019 19490541

62 CANAPA DE BARROS, Susana 125.078 B 86.000 III/2023 32580856

63 SANTOS SUAREZ, Schubert Ney 124.903 B 85.300 III/2022 38175180

64 CATALDO MORALES, Ana Maria 124.463 A 90.850 III/2024 37454414

65 DE TORRES CARBALLAL, Laura 124.300 A 84.300 III/2014 18031855

66 SCAVONE BERNADET, Pablo Sebastian 122.421 A 85.125 III/2023 19262734

67 RODRIGUEZ COMPARE, Mariela Silvia 105.000 0.000 III/2013 19650258

68 BLANQUE NAVARRO, Andrea Cristina 103.873 0.000 III/2020 11549104

69 GOMEZ DOMENICI, Cecilia 103.569 0.000 III/2010 16391277

70 RODRIGUEZ REYES, Claudia 102.900 0.000 III/2011 19100219

71 GARCIA GOÑI, Maria Graciela 102.649 0.000 III/2012 17140457

72 PALADINO MARTINEZ, Ana Ines 102.089 0.000 III/2014 19594759

73 GONZALEZ POSE, Adriana Belkis 101.021 0.000 III/2019 19522205

74 CASALES GARCIA, Fernando Carlos 98.583 0.000 III/2015 28958526

75 SILA MENDEZ, Gabriela 34.461 0.000 III/2013 18974142

76 CARDOZO CARRO, Mariel Deolinda 32.592 0.000 III/2015 32111607

77 IGLESIAS LORENZO, Rosario Lilian 0.000 0.000 III/2007 15126287

78 POSTIGLIONE SALVO, Diana Diva 0.000 0.000 III/2012 34481264

79 CAMAÑO GARCIA, Adriana 0.000 0.000 III/2015 31688354

80 PEREZ FACIO, Maria Magdalena 0.000 A g 98.600 III/2025 30990786

81 LESINA VIDAL, Paula Andrea 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 29932210

82 BARBARUK TRAVIESO, Veronica Fabiana 0.000 A g 95.750 III/2025 37398595

83 NUÑEZ ANSUAS, Jimena 0.000 A g 95.100 III/2025 37554228

84 TRIPALDI BALBO, Paula 0.000 A g 92.300 III/2025 36159031

85 SOSA MACHO, Federico 0.000 A g 91.500 III/2025 29719810

86 FERRARI CACERES, Maria Del Rosar 0.000 A g 88.800 III/2025 30172340

87 GAUNA PUÑALES, Ana Lorena 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 32594219

88 RODRIGUEZ FERRANDO, Pablo Exequiel 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 41270519

89 MARCIUKAITIS BLIUVAS, Elizabeth Yannette 0.000 B g 79.400 III/2025 18318427

90 MIERES DAVILA, Silbina Daniela 0.000 C g 78.300 III/2025 27555672



Grado 6
1 RUBBO BERRUTTI, Maria Soledad 138.577 A 100.000 III/2021 31899167

2 MESIAS MARTINEZ, Virginia 137.240 A 100.000 III/2022 36580032

3 FINOCCHIETTI RODRIGUEZ, Ximena 135.996 A 95.600 III/2022 31050759

4 CAMERA LIGUORI, Carla 135.867 A 96.050 III/2023 38613087

5 BARBIERI MIER, Patricia Julia 134.545 A 95.800 III/2023 41035397

6 GUARAGLIA POZZO, Malvina Gissel 134.327 A 95.100 III/2022 34780090

7 GONZALEZ REYMUNDEZ, Mariano Gabriel 133.984 A 96.500 III/2022 17926564

8 COLINA VILAR, Vanesa Eliana 133.395 A 95.100 III/2023 29384578

9 MADEIRO PORCINCULA, Monica Yael 133.364 A 93.700 III/2024 30486561

10 ALBARADO SCARRONE, Juan Carlos 133.259 A 93.700 III/2024 33152278

11 PIEDRA CUEVA VALVERDE, Analia Soledad 133.082 A 93.700 III/2024 45313337

12 NEMIRSKE INGILDE, Pamela Selene 132.505 A 93.700 III/2023 29634682

13 TOMAS ALVEZ, Pedro Manuel 132.253 A 93.700 III/2022 40548824

14 CAPUTTI AGUIRRE, Alicia 130.410 A 96.500 III/2023 16642755

15 FALCON NUÑEZ, Claudia Veronica 130.249 A 93.000 III/2022 17744433

16 DAVILA MENENDEZ, Maria Eugenia 129.829 A 90.200 III/2024 29908710

17 MOREIRA GIRALDEZ, Lelia Monica 129.406 A 90.900 III/2023 42414368

18 MENDEZ SILVA-MARQUEZ, Veronica Magela 129.225 A 89.500 III/2022 32509660

19 ZUFIAUR TROTTA, Analia Veronica 128.896 A 95.100 III/2022 28129650

20 QUINTERO , Veronica Susana 128.855 A 89.500 III/2022 34134657

21 BURBAQUIS CARAVIA, Maria Carolina 128.491 A 89.400 III/2022 32351073

22 ZAZZARI FAZZINI, Carla 128.004 A 88.800 III/2024 29822801

23 LADO TUDURI LORNA, Angie 127.777 A 89.500 III/2024 37957046

24 SILVERA VARGAS, Laura Andrea 127.732 A 88.100 III/2023 44631603

25 SILVA ARAMBILLETE, Ana Virginia 127.373 A 88.800 III/2022 30927244

26 CASTRO FORNARI, Annabel Lilian 126.970 A 90.200 III/2024 18636750

27 NIEVES BUDES, Allison Catherine 125.565 B 86.000 III/2024 31795987

28 ISASMENDI VITA, Ana Laura 125.345 B 86.000 III/2024 39687706

29 CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ, Claudia Elizabeth 124.733 A 86.700 III/2023 42189329

30 FERREIRA ALVES, Ines Maria 121.991 A 86.500 III/2024 43571652

31 PINO RODRIGUEZ, Fernando 114.574 B 76.700 III/2022 31503461

32 CURBELO SALVO, Alicia Raquel 96.000 0.000 III/2020 17815123

33 FERRARI APARICIO, Carla Gianella 68.037 0.000 III/2021 29273836

34 IPES FORTUNATO, Evelin Daiana 56.241 0.000 III/2021 30992201

35 ZANOLLI VIERA, Monica Beatriz 33.100 0.000 III/2015 28579700

36 RUGNITZ GARABEDIAN, Roxana Maria 0.000 0.000 III/2024 17202972

37 LUCAS PEREIRA, Maria Virginia 0.000 0.000 III/2024 19857335

38 BOCCHI BALOGH, Silvia Elena 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 19088310

39 REVELLES MANTA, Maite 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 30042872

40 PIACENZA LIURGO, Paola 0.000 A g 95.800 III/2025 19554735

41 NOVOA ACUÑA, Maria De Los Angeles 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 27218284

42 AÑON VILLAMIL, Cecilia 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 36564355

43 FERNANDEZ PIMIE , Rafael 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 41162120

44 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Fernanda 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 40534819

45 COR BISSOLO, Silvana Elizabeth 0.000 A g 93.600 III/2025 38426367

46 GAMMELLA ROMERO, Alejandra Esther 0.000 A g 89.200 III/2025 20114869

47 CORBO CARBON, Ana Fabiana 0.000 A g 89.000 III/2025 33461922

48 TEJERA LOPEZ, Julia 0.000 A g 88.600 III/2025 26204886

49 QUARTINO BUENO, Rossana Maria 0.000 A g 87.250 III/2025 18637390

50 FERREIRA CANO, Elena Bibiana 0.000 A g 87.000 III/2025 41476971

51 GIMENO MACHIN, Marcelo Alejandro 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 40121941



52 DUFAU YACOBUCCI, Ana Catalina 0.000 A g 85.200 III/2025 41953791

53 GEROLAMI NOYA MARÖA, Cecilia 0.000 A g 83.700 III/2025 29118842

54 BO CABRERA, Elianna Ines 0.000 B g 81.100 III/2025 30591027

Grado 5
1 VELAZQUEZ ROBAINA, Damian Jose 135.559 A 98.500 III/2022 37341279

2 FRIONI MEDINA, Griselda Ilian 134.262 A 98.600 III/2022 18785123

3 AYESTARAN OLIVERA, Laura Melany 132.659 A 96.500 III/2024 36055798

4 TOLOZA PUERTO, Ana Valentina 131.734 A 94.400 III/2023 43297361

5 GASTAMBIDE PASSEGGI, Maria Cecilia 130.349 A 93.700 III/2024 31951773

6 CATARINO PICARDI, Sandra Marianela 130.247 A 92.300 III/2022 36065741

7 BEGUERIE SIMIONI, Leticia 130.225 A 93.700 III/2023 46628202

8 KOIFMANN BAEZ, Lia Atenea 130.035 A 93.700 III/2024 15047912

9 HERMO ABELLA, Maria Ines 129.542 A 93.700 III/2023 37519812

10 PAIVA ANA, Karina 128.486 A 91.600 III/2024 35320772

11 SANTANA ACOSTA, Yhoney Arliss 128.302 A 90.900 III/2022 30756201

12 LAMBERT LASALA, Adriana 128.258 A 92.100 III/2022 18601955

13 NEGRIN BOUZADA, Andrea Alejandra 128.254 A 91.600 III/2024 17909134

14 SOBRADO LOPEZ, Betina Patricia 128.231 A 91.600 III/2022 31365128

15 VILLALBA CAMMARANO, Consuelo Maria 127.763 A 91.600 III/2024 42572310

16 GOROSO AROCENA, Claudia Veronica 127.716 A 90.900 III/2022 26320270

17 ARISMENDI MIRABALLES, Andrea Virginia 127.118 A 91.600 III/2022 25565532

18 CRUZ CABALLERO, Ana Elizabeth 127.013 A 89.500 III/2022 42147711

19 SALVETTI SANCHEZ, Mariana Carolina 126.844 A 89.100 III/2022 45824726

20 LARRAURA MARTINEZ, Valeria 126.372 A 89.500 III/2022 45017149

21 DRÖMER CASCO, Federico Jesus 126.074 A 89.500 III/2022 44093760

22 CARDOZO GODOY, Maria Jose 125.784 A 90.200 III/2024 36480193

23 DIAZ MARTINEZ, Ana Laura 125.419 A 88.000 III/2023 44659275

24 MARABOTTO VLADISLAVICH, Maria Rosa 125.044 A 88.600 III/2024 16981793

25 SANGUINETTI EPIFANIO, Nestor Angel 124.700 A 86.700 III/2022 39909621

26 GARCIA CANTONI, Mariana 124.484 A 87.400 III/2022 19540902

27 MOLNAR VARELA, Nadia Gabriela 124.236 A 88.100 III/2022 34938922

28 GIANSANTI RESALA, Juan 124.063 A 87.800 III/2024 28464711

29 CORTES RUIZ DIAZ, Ricardo 124.000 A 86.700 III/2023 41270741

30 BESSES NU±EZ, Fiorella Janet 123.935 A 86.700 III/2022 41857745

31 (Cesó) FERREIRA EVORA, Yisel Judy 123.781 A 91.600 III/2022 29281552

32 OLIVERA MAZZINI, Maria Jose 123.520 A 86.100 III/2023 40079429

33 MUTTI URTARAN, Paola 122.952 A 86.700 III/2024 42339293

34 REVELEZ BETANCOURT, Monica Gimena 122.478 B 86.000 III/2024 38094215

35 QUINTANA BENTANCOR, Luis Gabriel 121.264 B 86.000 III/2022 32817401

36 PAINCEIRA FIGUEREDO, Andrea Carina 120.255 B 82.500 III/2022 19352614

37 CAZARD RODRIGUEZ, Maria Noelia 118.305 B 84.200 III/2023 30949549

38 MONZON FERNANDEZ, Karina Valeria 118.175 A 88.000 III/2022 44392358

39 COR CESPEDES, Bettina Andrea 117.945 B 83.200 III/2024 42605084

40 CRIADO QUIJANO, Antonio Carlos 117.644 B 82.000 III/2024 20233255

41 LOPEZ FERNANDES, Anahir Silvana 117.516 B 81.600 III/2024 42960339

42 MUTIO BALLESTER MOLIN, Agustina Sol 115.947 B 82.700 III/2024 37250050

43 TRAVIESO BIELLI, Alejandro 115.780 C 79.000 III/2023 38903864

44 PINHEIRO DA COS LOPEZ, Jorge 102.316 B 76.500 III/2024 39072892

45 BENTANCOR PEREYRA, Paola Beatriz 0.000 0.000 III/2017 31040502

46 VIVONA MARTINEZ, Ana Maria 0.000 0.000 III/2018 16621501

47 VILAR ZANETTI, Paola 0.000 A g 99.100 III/2025 46010346



48 MERGLEN OSTAPCHENCO, Alejandra 0.000 A g 95.100 III/2025 25181368

49 SOSA AZAPIAN, Mariana 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 46106082

50 RODRIGUEZ CANABE, Alejandra Laura 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 37790187

51 AJA ARANCO, Mariana 0.000 A g 88.450 III/2025 31066499

52 DIEZ QUINTEROS, Maria Victoria 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 44274148

53 MARQUEZ GONZALEZ, Mariana Cecilia 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 42157134

54 HERNANDEZ YAVARONE, Maria Veronica 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 43232523

55 ASUAGA CARVALHO, Marcelo 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 38516623

56 CANCELA GARRIDO, Natalia Stella 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 45692026

57 TORTEROLO FERREIRA, Alejandro Javier 0.000 B g 81.650 III/2025 44371132

58 OLMOS YOUNG, Jose Luis 0.000 B g 80.400 III/2025 19888930

59 GRUNDEL GIANELLI, Maria Laura 0.000 C g 79.000 III/2025 37680364

60 SCHMIDT GUERRIERI, Erika Annemarie 0.000 C g 74.200 III/2025 34754279

61 RATH GRANDA, Claudia Sara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43480370

Grado 4
1 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 126.832 A 93.700 III/2023 44390388

2 GUARNIERI PARGUIÑA, Eliana Beatriz 126.588 A 93.700 III/2022 38177843

3 ALBANESE GARCIA, Valeria Alexandra 123.386 A 91.600 III/2024 49839375

4 SIERRA DENIZ, Deborah Alejandra 122.806 A 89.500 III/2022 46339617

5 SUAREZ MANASSI, MARIA EUGENIA 121.738 A 88.800 III/2023 41691313

6 MOLINO FARRE, Flavia Stella 121.601 A 88.800 III/2024 41969679

7 PENA FUSCO, FIORELLA 121.470 A 93.700 III/2023 44330857

8 TENAGLIA TAGLIANA, Maria Noel 121.002 A 88.100 III/2023 36725232

9 LARMINI FASCIOLO, Marcia 120.238 A 88.900 III/2024 40011645

10 DEVINCENZI RAISSIGNIER, Maria Natalia 119.967 A 89.500 III/2022 45512876

11 PERDOMO PEREIRA, Maria Laura 119.700 A 86.700 III/2023 44679362

12 SILVA GONZALEZ, PAOLA 119.502 A 86.700 III/2024 40687391

13 PERDOMO QUINTERO, Jose Elicer 119.416 A 86.400 III/2023 42820147

14 AUSSERBAUER GAMARRA, Gelsi Belkis 118.868 B 86.000 III/2024 29961970

15 SCHOU FRANCO, Liv 118.729 B 86.000 III/2022 37274698

16 MACAZAGA GARCIA, Ernesto 118.500 A 86.700 III/2024 42191320

17 ANTUÑA SCAPINACHIS, Sebastian 118.451 B 86.000 III/2022 29402540

18 GERALI RODRIGUEZ, Mariana 117.226 A 86.900 III/2022 44038289

19 BOTTA ACU#A, Sergio Horacio 116.225 B 84.800 III/2024 43133876

20 MIRABALLES CORTINAS, Gabriela Patricia 115.900 B 82.900 III/2024 47348548

21 FRAGA CIFFONE, Maria Micaela 115.388 A 85.200 III/2022 39244936

22 JANAVEL MUNGAY, Elisa 114.534 A 81.000 III/2022 42383852

23 ROSSI LUSIARDO, Luciana 114.320 B 83.350 III/2024 38753304

24 POLLERI RIVAS, Magdalena 113.706 B 82.200 III/2024 45854399

25 PEDROCHE LOGALDO, Alicia Noemi 113.241 B 81.100 III/2022 40578823

26 FRIPP COLO, Paola Cecilia 112.855 A 88.900 III/2023 33495347

27 URBANI GARRASI, Pablo Cesar 110.520 C 77.600 III/2024 38594334

28 TATO SERNA, ANDREA 83.249 C 52.200 III/2024 28935211

29 ALVEZ CAVANNA, Maria Soledad 58.254 0.000 III/2023 35744249

30 GUTIERREZ MUI±O, Ignacio Enrique 26.219 0.000 III/2020 35833404

31 BENVENUTO SUAREZ, Maria Gimena 0.000 0.000 III/2023 39077682

32 GENER GIBELLI, Camila 0.000 0.000 III/2024 40124006

33 MAGLIANO CASSSANELLO, Maria Claudia 0.000 A g 93.350 III/2025 18047040

34 LEONI AQUINO, SARA 0.000 A g 90.100 III/2025 46172833

35 COSTA PUGLIONE, JAVIER OMAR 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 42919954

36 DEUTSCH GONZALEZ DA SIL, Irina 0.000 A g 87.700 III/2025 33469275



37 SENA RAMPOLDI, Maria Cecilia 0.000 B g 85.300 III/2025 45874141

38 LEPRA SEGRIO, Claudia Ines 0.000 B g 84.600 III/2025 18309199

39 SUAREZ IERARDO, SOLANGE 0.000 B g 79.100 III/2025 43571367

40 POLATIAN ALABACHIAN, JAVIER 0.000 B g 78.500 III/2025 45855575

41 RIERA CASTRO, Marcelo Gabriel 0.000 B g 77.300 III/2025 19362156

42 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria Jose 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 30730671

43 PAOLILLO BAGESTERO, Gabriela Ariane 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42536790

44 LLAGOSTERA DOMINGUEZ, Gabriel Alberto 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42364101

45 DAMIÁN MONTAÑO, Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 36851936

46 MARTINEZ APISSOGHOMIAN, Andrea de Lourd 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43309938

47 BARRETO BETHENCURT, María Noel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 36695601

48 MARTINEZ LAMBERTI, Andrea Leticia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 33968118

Grado 3
1 SI±ARIS VARELA, Gabriel 121.915 A 93.000 III/2021 18434093

2 BERNASQUINA ACUNA, Karen Elizabet 121.127 A 93.700 III/2022 43100079

3 ROTULO DE LEON, Matias 117.497 A 89.300 III/2022 43793252

4 CHICHIZOLA MENDAÑA, Guillermina 117.310 A 90.300 III/2024 41200007

5 BOEDO NOSSAR, Natalia 117.256 A 89.500 III/2023 40706737

6 ESPINO LUCOTTI, Rosana Esther 116.035 A 88.900 III/2023 32652023

7 ACQUARONE PAN, Ana Paula 115.319 A 90.200 III/2024 40181610

8 TEJERA DALERIO, Natalia 114.902 A 89.500 III/2022 47038486

9 PIRIZ FREDES, Maria Victoria 114.839 B 86.000 III/2022 45458375

10 VILLA RAMOS, Lorena 114.007 B 84.600 III/2022 48118126

11 SCALONE VERA, Natalia Soledad 112.587 A 85.200 III/2023 41478521

12 ICHUSTI ACOSTA, Lucia 112.227 A 86.700 III/2022 29587132

13 PRESA LOUSTAU, JORGE 111.368 B 82.500 III/2024 43757723

14 DUFRECHOU LAMADRID, Irene Graciela 111.357 B 82.500 III/2022 48228814

15 LOPEZ BUDES, MARIA 110.836 B 82.500 III/2023 17990715

16 RUNGA RUGGIERO, Andrea Gabriela 109.312 A 88.900 III/2022 40047870

17 BARRIOS ALOISIO, Claudia 108.583 B 80.300 III/2023 47001081

18 LUGANO FIA, YANELLA ALICIA 108.172 B 79.700 III/2024 36498580

19 MORALES PEREZ, Maria Elba 108.067 B 79.700 III/2022 20217396

20 ZUNINO COLLAZO, Milena 108.028 B 79.700 III/2022 45354468

21 DE ALAVA FERRARO, Martina 107.756 B 79.700 III/2023 47749158

22 EULA MARQUEZ, MARIA CRISTINA 107.689 B 77.900 III/2022 39930157

23 DE LA FUENTE TOMASCO, Gabriella 106.051 B 79.100 III/2022 27942227

24 MACIERA MORALES, Luz Marina 106.002 B 77.300 III/2023 39831074

25 LAMANCHA SEGREDO, Ana Laura 101.636 B 77.000 III/2024 45010436

26 MANCO MU±OZ, Jorge 101.312 C 73.400 III/2015 44285537

27 PAGANO ARTIGAS, MARIA ESTEFANIA 90.502 0.000 III/2019 46167761

28 INCHAUSPE GONZALEZ, Sofia 55.437 A 82.800 III/2023 42491495

29 MARIN ESPILLAR, ANALIA 29.378 A 87.700 III/2021 41297682

30 RAMIREZ MACAGNO, Maria Paula 27.438 0.000 III/2021 47278028

31 SPERANZA SIGNORELLI, Sabrina 26.639 0.000 III/2021 42280494

32 CARRIQUIRY PELFORT, Ines 0.000 0.000 III/2016 44555766

33 ROSA RIVERO, Sofia 0.000 0.000 III/2017 37353888

34 BARROS COLOMBO, Leticia 0.000 0.000 III/2017 45636905

35 CENTURION HAFLIGER, Victoria Marina 0.000 0.000 III/2017 46761452

36 MU¦OZ MARTINEZ, Mariana Lorena 0.000 0.000 III/2018 43170365

37 WANESKAHIAN BOUDAKIAN, Yasmin 0.000 0.000 III/2020 43646699

38 DEUGUDJIAN VARELA, Veronica 0.000 0.000 III/2021 44799019



39 LEMA MOSCA, ALVARO 0.000 0.000 III/2021 49543732

40 RODRIGUEZ DE LEON, Carla Fabiana 0.000 B g 84.200 III/2025 45642281

41 GARGAGLIONE TURK, Fiorella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47849019

42 CAÑETE CURBELO, Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46509888

43 MOREIRA SCHVARZ, Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 36382650

44 ECHEVARRIA RUIZ, Graciela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 15947045

45 GARCÍA SQUERA, Marianela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 39722534

46 PALLARES BARRIOS, Manuelita Carmen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 41957844

47 CAPEL SANTIAS, Maria Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43390462

48 ROSA BENITEZ, María Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 33954147

49 GANDULIA ARBELO, Alberto Baltasar 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 17031547

50 SOSA BLANCO, Tabane 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 25627825

51 MOURA ESCALANTE, Ana Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43245211

52 DAMIANO MASSA, Karina Nohelia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43769962

53 RODRIGUEZ ANTUNEZ, Magela Analia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44913861

54 LANGONE SARACHO, Viviana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41752981

55 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, María Julia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46914798

56 ANDRADE LALLANA, Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 18259976

57 CASTRO CARPENTIERI, Silvana Liz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 15808506

58 PIOVESAN RODRÍGUEZ, Diana Genoveva 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 38677439

59 DIEGUEZ BIDARTE, Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46879813

60 CHARLO OLIVIERO, Analia Ines 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 29792678

61 VALENTI CASTILLO, Valentina Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48830657

62 VIERA MARTIGANI, Carlos Emilio 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 37078123

63 PINTOS RODRIGUEZ, Ana Lucia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42097980

64 GONZALEZ ROMERO, Alison Estivaliz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46438825

65 SANTI BARBACHÁN, Rafaela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46171958

66 MIRABALLES AYALA, Nancy Esther 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48223143

67 PERAZA BRUNO, Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49596773

68 HERNANDEZ SALVADOR, Candela Helena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44680836

69 ULARTE IROA, Rossana Vanesa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 43162360

70 SALVO MOSCA, Pilar 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49453749

71 VILLAVERDE PEREYRA, Rodrigo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48616786

72 GASTAN SESARES, Mauro Agustin 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45364405

73 ETCHANDY RAMOS, Isabel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46397190

74 MARCHAL PEREYRA, Angelica Alexandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45790810

75 HAHN SAPRIZA, Lucía Inés 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45995206

76 LEZAMA SOSA, Manu 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50044848

Grado 2
1 CERRUTTI GALLI, Gustavo Dario 109.557 B 85.300 III/2022 39119571

2 ZORRILLA ROCA, Lorena 54.328 0.000 III/2019 45994218

3 FALERO DE LEON, LUCIA 28.001 0.000 III/2018 41031197

4 GIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN ANDRES 27.366 0.000 III/2016 43600831

5 SANGUINETTI RICCARDI, Santiago 20.756 B 55.025 III/2018 44861286

6 VIQUEIRA GOROSTIAGA, Rodrigo Sebastian 0.000 0.000 III/2015 40091439

7 SUS DRZYMALKOWSKI, Nicole Natalie 0.000 0.000 III/2018 41360530

8 DE VASCONSELLOS ZEBALLOS, Mauricio Jose 0.000 0.000 III/2021 34574613

9 GONZÁLEZ CATARDO, Nelson Armando 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 33648279

10 ARTASANCHEZ MAMBRETTI, Maite Vanesa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 25980081

11 DA COSTA LEITE FONSECA, Cristhian Ariel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43862762

12 DUARTE VILLAMIL, Andrés Gastón 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47122920



13 CORDOBA ANDINO, Elena Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49152852

14 CANCELA GUERRERO, Guillermo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42259059

15 MEDERO UMPIERREZ, Claudio Andres 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 18765183

16 PANCIC SCANAVINO, Luciana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51110733

17 RISSO ANZA, Silvia Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48096421

18 ZURDO QUINTERO, Elsa Teresita 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 39987310

19 FERNÁNDEZ CENAZZI, Nadia Sofía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45709762

20 ESCOBAR OLIVERA, Luis Pedro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 19596434

21 VAZQUEZ LUCCHI, Rodrigo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50488515

22 CEDRES SILVA, Martin David 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47490543

23 LAGO GATTO, Valeria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49112418

24 DOBREFF ESTEVEZ, Irina Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46046151

25 VEIGA SANCHEZ, Leticia Magdalena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47045380

26 MACHO RIVAS, Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46695091

27 DE NEGRIS MOMBRÚ, Rossana Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 33896747

28 PARODI SOSA, Tatiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46786624

29 ALANIZ SUAREZ, Jose Diego 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47891846

30 ELLAURI GONZALEZ, María Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45197957

31 VILARRUBI LAZO, Guillermo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 36489092

32 HOLZMANN RAVERA, Andrea Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44826303

33 SANCHEZ DURÉ, Belén 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 52943769

34 TECHEIRA CASTRO, Eduardo Joselo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47035694

35 ARIZETA PAIPO, Elisa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41805639

36 AUSSERBAUER GAMARRA, Aldana Bianca 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50582773

37 ANTÚNEZ MACIEL MARQUEZ, Ana Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41771648

38 MONTES DE OCA MARTINEZ, Rodolfo Julian 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 36812267

39 CABRERA FERRARO, Ana Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43081069

40 ESTEVES GARCIA, Iris Madelon 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 25536684

41 BELTRAME RODRÍGUEZ, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 51485241

42 ARECO RODRIGUEZ, Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42158291

43 GERVAZ FERNANDEZ, Inés 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46127543

44 GUILLERMONE VILLAR, Cynthia Verónica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 39166499

45 CUADRO SANABRIA, Mauricio Matias 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49069908

46 PIFERRER CABEZA, Rocío 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 40415326

47 CARBAJAL LAITANO, Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 30614005

48 CORTAZZO FYNN, Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 19989522

49 BELLO ESTEFAN, Pablo Pedro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 40072249

50 TORRADO UVIÑA, German 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47749788

51 MAZZINI ONGAY, Lucia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 53550008

52 FIDEL WILKINS, Natalia Aime 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50437782

53 LONGO ROQUERO, Genaro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 52988147

54 MARTINEZ LANNE, Diego 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46824090

55 ESTEVEZ LOPEZ, Pablo Javier 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50395809

56 DÍAZ RODRIGUEZ, Lucía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49731791

57 PEDRAGOSA DEVIA, Gloria Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48560729

58 VIGNOCCHI REIGIA, Romina Nataly 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47183665

59 PELAEZ PIRIZ, Cecilia Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 39405835

60 SOUZA PICOS, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41143708

Grado 1
1 HORS RODRIGUEZ, Natalia Andrea 0.000 0.000 III/2017 38614075

2 GOMEZ IRIARTE, Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42608804



3 CARABALLO PERCOPO, Anahi 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43860980

4 LAFUENTE VALERIO, Laura Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 20013487

5 BELOSO MONTERO, Ivana Valentina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46176798

6 CABRERA PEREZ, Ana Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49828851

7 BISQUIAZZO DA COSTA, Noelia Magali 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47745566

8 SILVA AMARAL, Andrés Nicolás 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50609412

9 MANSILLA SILVERA, Andrea Paula 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42707921

10 CEDRÉS BLANCO, Mary Viky 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43668784

11 MEDORI CASTRO, Ana Belen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50239015

12 QUIROGA GUIGOU, Tamara Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 52747959

13 MARTÍNEZ PALLAS, Caterin Ximena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46989216

14 CORREA PEREZ, Analia Adela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 36129327

15 BERACOCHEA ZEBALLOS, Luis Felipe 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49654634

16 SILVEIRA GIANERO, Caia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50779192

17 MAZZARIELLO ROGEL, Stephanie Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42323531

Paysandú
Grado 7

1 MIGLIONICO MOLINA, Rossana 138.537 A 97.600 III/2021 36640383

2 ALZAMENDI HEYNEN, Maria Fernanda 137.397 A 99.300 III/2019 34842214

3 OCAMPO MULLER, Ita Maria 108.236 C 75.400 III/2021 38276891

4 GONZALEZ CABEZUDO, Ines 65.225 0.000 III/2014 33910309

Grado 6
1 GOMEZ REYNOSO, Silvana Paola 129.473 A 90.000 III/2024 40268830

2 RODRIGUEZ LEONIDES, Candida Valeria 128.019 A 88.900 III/2024 42907298

3 FERNANDEZ MEZQUITA, Andres 123.481 B 85.300 III/2023 44637481

4 FERNANDEZ TIRELLI, Leandro Daniel 120.274 A 75.300 III/2023 27177684

5 ACUÑA CORREA, Juan Horacio 115.765 B 81.500 III/2022 30693704

6 GARCIA CAMARAN, Stefania 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 31329768

7 MONTERO RODRIGUEZ, Elisa Nataly 0.000 A g 92.700 III/2025 43819389

Grado 5
1 TECHEIRA FERREIRA, Lil Ethel 131.665 A 95.100 III/2022 30882046

2 SENA SILVA, Alejandra Soled 127.825 A 94.400 III/2023 32491544

3 CHIAPPINI DIAZ, Luis Orlando 124.449 A 92.300 III/2022 30514326

4 CAMAÑO BURGUES, Alejandro Nicolas 123.808 A 90.000 III/2024 43540847

5 ESCOBAR RUIZ DIAZ, Arturo Inocenci 122.914 B 85.700 III/2022 28433508

6 PEREIRA MENESES, Paola Lilian 122.655 A 88.100 III/2022 34370497

7 GOMEZ SIRI, Maria Alejandra 119.063 A 85.500 III/2024 35655363

8 TRINIDAD TEJEIRA, Veronica Ethel 36.356 0.000 III/2022 34314978

Grado 4
1 TELLECHEA HEGUABURO, Carlos Daniel 122.396 A 88.600 III/2023 37091397

2 ALBARENQUE GONZALEZ, Daniela Lucrecia 0.000 A g 88.000 III/2025 46427862

3 QUINTANA GONZALEZ, Rocio Milagros 0.000 B g 75.300 III/2025 47641029



4 FLORES MARQUEZ, Sebastian Alejandro 0.000 B g 70.800 III/2025 30673071

Grado 3
1 CAPELLI MARQUEZ, Isabel Cristina 109.934 B 85.300 III/2022 44888406

2 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Yazmina Lucía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 51141617

Grado 2
1 VILLALBA FERNÁNDEZ, Laura Belén 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48863313

2 CAMARGO SILVA, Evelin 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50966737

3 DEL CASTILLO GALLINO, Sabrina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49679919

Grado 1
1 ARIAS ERHARDT, Agustin 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49998854

2 RETAMOZA OCAMPO, Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47223976

Río Negro
Grado 7

1 STOKES DI FABIO, Maria Fernanda 133.701 A 95.000 III/2018 32612554

2 SILVEIRA DUNGEY, Micaela Marisol 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 43191092

Grado 6
1 ACEREDO QUINTANA, Carla Lorena 134.249 A 95.750 III/2023 43273488

2 MORGANTI BENTANCUR, Monica Elizabeth 129.507 A 92.000 III/2024 35319684

3 SILVA VILA, Agustina Noemi 114.296 C 75.800 III/2024 42760482

4 BARRIOS GARCIA, Nury Griselda 96.793 0.000 III/2021 32034772

5 FERREIRA DALTO, David Cesar 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 31975468

6 ROSALES MARTINEZ, Maria Veronica 0.000 A g 88.500 III/2025 41699785

7 ROSALES MARTINEZ, Jorge SebastiÁn 0.000 B g 79.800 III/2025 41699779

Grado 5
1 MOLINA PICART, Adolfo Javier 130.567 A 93.700 III/2024 28633314

2 RODRIGUEZ SARAVIA, Wilson Alfredo 129.287 A 92.850 III/2024 25612719

3 LARROSA MAIDANA, Marcela Alejandra 116.802 B 79.700 III/2023 39557959

Grado 4
1 ACKERMANN GARCIA, Joanna Ethel 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 44320854

2 NOGUEIRA FANS, Jessica Melina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46517297



Grado 3
1 MORENO LOMBARDO, YOELY 114.631 A 89.500 III/2022 48033669

2 LOPEZ CARDOZO, Daiana Gisel 113.804 A 84.900 III/2022 44229030

Rivera
Grado 7

1 FRAGA DOS SANTOS, Claudio Marcelo 139.600 A 100.000 III/2012 34681086

2 SANTANA MOREIRA, Yanet 133.070 A 93.700 III/2021 38098584

3 BARBOZA PARREÑO, Maria Celina 132.918 A 93.000 III/2011 38180810

4 SILVEIRA , Sonia Gabriela 120.704 B 81.100 III/2024 25743059

5 RIVERO RAMBORGER, Alejandra 31.056 B 84.500 III/2021 36871700

6 PEREIRA ABELENDA, Milene Lucel 0.000 A g 88.900 III/2025 40782779

7 BECERRA SILVA, Beatriz Mercedes 0.000 B g 83.700 III/2025 20251231

8 NUÑEZ DOS SANTOS, Nelly Margoth 0.000 B g 80.400 III/2025 31629156

Grado 6
1 ANTUNEZ CIANCIO, Maria Cristina 126.435 A 86.700 III/2023 45095167

2 PEREIRA RISSO, Maria Laura 125.038 A 86.500 III/2024 29340213

3 MACHADO TAMBEYRO, Alvaro Luciano 118.744 A 83.500 III/2024 41928855

4 DE SOUZA LEAL ADELO, Carla Andrea 115.273 B 79.700 III/2022 43168308

5 SANTOS ATAHIDES, Vanessa Giovanna 112.758 A 80.700 III/2024 45389912

6 NUÑEZ DE MORAES TRINIDAD, Fabiana 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 42320664

Grado 5
1 PEREIRA CABALLERO, Cintia Yoselin 127.148 A 90.900 III/2024 41839929

2 DE ASSIS PEREIRA, Carlos Francisc 123.358 A 92.300 III/2023 30470003

3 OLHABERRIET DE SOUZA, Gabriela 120.714 A 88.800 III/2024 31369588

4 CAMARGO SILVA, Luci Yanet 120.481 A 88.400 III/2023 25129312

5 MARTINEZ DE MATTIA, Gabriela 32.304 0.000 III/2018 19245144

6 AZAMBUYA UGARTE, Maria Laura 0.000 B g 83.900 III/2025 44729999

7 BUENO FERNANDEZ, Cesar Alfredo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41084542

Grado 4
1 FREITAS MADRUGA, Liz Daniela 126.593 A 93.700 III/2023 46905432

2 VAUCHER VARELA, Gonzalo Roberto 124.478 A 93.700 III/2024 48422234

3 BARRIOS PRADO, PABLO MARTIN 119.857 A 93.700 III/2023 46286135

4 SIRI DIAZ, Esteban 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 45907633

Grado 3
1 PEREZ BUENO, Yennifer Sabrina 113.676 B 85.100 III/2023 44725482

2 MAGNONE RIBEIRO, Adriana 0.000 0.000 III/2016 44394099

3 DA COSTA ARANDA, Mónica Larisa 0.000 0.000 III/2022 44287347

4 QUEIRO LIMA, Erika Vanessa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50875126



5 PEREIRA SIERRA, Silvia Adriana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 31209356

6 ESCOBAR PICANZO, Mirta Valnes 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 38548799

7 BAYON MACIEL, Debora 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47711630

8 VILLEGAS , Romina Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45048089

9 MACHADO BARBOZA, Ana Margareth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48691075

10 ROMERO SOSA, Angela Marcela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48384755

11 DENIS NÚÑEZ, Pablo Renato 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48350879

12 FERNANDEZ QUINTANILLA, Stefhany Cristiane 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48887086

13 BENAVIDEZ RODRIGUEZ, David 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49383285

14 DE MELLO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LAURA 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46436372

15 OLIVERA OTAZÚ, Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 53873933

16 VIERA , Yonathan Damian 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46358437

17 PÉREZ DA ROSA, Ana Claudia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45658363

Grado 2
1 TORRES GONZALEZ, Angela Maria 0.000 0.000 III/2013 32740773

2 URIARTE ROBAINA, Melanie Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49014351

3 MALDONADO WALLACE, Cristian Enrique 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 52914435

4 FERREIRA SILVEIRA, Noelia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45685417

5 PRATES CAETANO, Yésica Daiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50008187

6 STRECCIA PIREZ, Mariana Valentina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50203658

Grado 1
1 GONZALEZ DE LOS SANTOS, Juan Nicolas 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46391958

Rocha
Grado 7

1 SALDAIN VELAZQUEZ, Anny Marcel 134.716 A 95.800 III/2024 32996782

2 DELGADO GUTIERREZ, Pablo Andres 133.000 A 93.000 III/2018 26807868

3 RODRIGUEZ LASA, Pablo Martin 132.281 A 93.500 III/2022 25671898

4 POSADAS RODRIGUEZ, Leonardo Cesar 125.991 B 86.000 III/2020 25065219

5 CURTINA ACEVEDO, Yanina Anahi 109.860 C 72.800 III/2022 36584696

Grado 6
1 BENTANCORT BRAÑA, Nilda Beatriz 133.249 A 93.700 III/2023 34518928

2 SILVERA BRAÑAS, Ana Elena 132.657 A 97.900 III/2022 36502014

3 BALDUVINO ROCHA, Ernesto Nicolas 121.691 B 82.500 III/2023 43057729

4 SILVERA LAURITO, Angela Rocio 0.000 C g 78.400 III/2025 43732147

Grado 5
1 BARRIOS GUICHON, Natalia Paola 128.362 A 93.000 III/2023 32572378

2 ARAMBURU PEREZ, Maria Gisella 122.249 A 91.500 III/2024 45194648

3 SEGOVIA PAZ, Andrea Rafaela 120.339 B 83.700 III/2023 36174974

4 FERNANDEZ LAGUNA, Alejandro Manuel 116.236 B 83.100 III/2022 40311011



Grado 4
1 PEREZ SAN MARTIN, Elmer Fabian 121.394 A 89.500 III/2022 41342457

2 ARIMON PEREYRA, JESSICA 120.172 A 88.300 III/2024 42602123

3 CARDOSO ABREU, MARIA VALENTINA 117.124 A 90.100 III/2022 49690721

4 COCCHI CAMEROTA, Patricia 110.795 B 79.500 III/2023 30600589

5 MARIN GRAÑA, Maria Florencia 109.977 B 78.500 III/2024 49928126

6 PIRIZ BERNES, ADRIANA XIMENA 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 46516152

7 ZUBIAGUIRRE LORENZO, THATIANA 0.000 A g 84.000 III/2025 42387416

8 ALCANA SILVERA, Marlene Jeannette 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 17975593

Grado 3
1 GÓMEZ KORZENIAK, Guidai 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49736315

2 TECHERA ROTELA, María Vanessa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47632854

Grado 2
1 PAIS ESCOBAR, Ana Lucía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48030093

2 GONZÁLEZ BAQUERO, Nicolás Matias 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46210629

3 CORREA OVIEDO, Jose Feliciano 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 34425591

4 PERDOMO TADDEO, Camilo Micael 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45302299

5 MOLINA TECHERA, Antonella Leticia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 52507395

6 MOREIRA LENCINA, Luis Nicolás 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46662943

7 COLMAN CORREA, Juan Martín 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42747252

8 D'ELIAS FERNANDEZ, Diana Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50553712

Salto
Grado 7

1 FLORES URRUTTI, Isabel Catalina 128.210 A 89.200 III/2024 38060066

2 FLORES URRUTTI, Liliana Teresita 120.619 B 81.900 III/2024 30731998

3 MERONI TOLEDO, Maria Del Verdun 87.733 0.000 III/2022 27036103

4 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, Maria del Rosario 0.000 0.000 III/2005 40573005

5 ROCHA TRINDADE, Fernando Daniel 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 41561055

6 VIÑAS GARCIA, Alba Gimena 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 19823318

7 MARQUEZ MARTINEZ, Jose Pablo 0.000 B g 81.300 III/2025 41113107

Grado 6
1 BORGES ABREU, Andrea Paola 134.769 A 96.500 III/2023 28064365

2 GONZALEZ DIAZ, Maria Laura 130.344 A 91.700 III/2024 30968507

3 SILVERA IBARRA, Gabriela Mabel 127.562 A 89.500 III/2022 37211438

4 OLIVEROS RODRIGUEZ, Maria De Los Angeles 82.357 0.000 III/2022 39946079

5 PIGNATARO PEREIRA CASTRO, Jorge Eduardo 58.563 0.000 III/2023 31901518

6 FERREIRA PEDROZO, Viviana Paola 0.000 B g 84.600 III/2025 31548980

7 CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Jenni Andrea 0.000 B g 81.600 III/2025 29515058

8 FERREIRA DA ROSA, Stanley Daniel 0.000 C g 58.900 III/2025 31649419



Grado 5
1 MINGRONI MARZAROLI, Maria Sara 122.801 A 86.700 III/2024 38128159

2 SILVEIRA GARCIA, Andrea Lorena 121.072 A 84.800 III/2024 47712543

3 ACOSTA COSTA, Silvia Marianela 119.718 A 84.900 III/2023 44680422

4 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Leonardo Leonel 117.155 B 79.500 III/2023 32010582

5 ALVEZ RODRIGUEZ, Francisco NULL 114.741 B 79.500 III/2024 39750579

6 FERREIRA COSTA, Clara Natalia 103.337 C 71.000 III/2022 32787999

7 DE SOUZA LEITES GARCIA, Nicolas 93.500 D 56.500 III/2024 26975205

8 IRIARTE TOUREN, Maria Elina 0.000 0.000 III/2014 26837964

9 FAGUNDEZ DE BARROS ALMEI, Maria Patricia 0.000 A g 86.600 III/2025 36775754

Grado 4
1 JARDIM RODRIGUEZ, Facundo 117.721 B 85.400 III/2023 37303639

2 OLIVERA FLEITAS, DAIANA VICTORIA 117.559 B 85.300 III/2024 49219430

3 CARDONA RODRIGUEZ, ROCIO GABRIELA 115.713 A 86.300 III/2023 41670517

4 CORREA DA COSTA, Sergio Fernando 114.780 B 82.300 III/2023 40520224

5 MARTINEZ GRANELLO, MARIA SARA 111.400 C 77.400 III/2023 41167459

6 PIGNATARO PEREIRA CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
RAFAEL

109.121 B 77.100 III/2024 43972557

7 BREVENTANO GALLO, LUIS IGNACIO 107.004 B 76.600 III/2024 45439771

8 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, FULVIO ADOLFO 0.000 A g 86.550 III/2025 42466935

9 MACHADO RAINERI, ROBERTO NICOLAS 0.000 A g 85.350 III/2025 46555796

10 FERREIRA GALLINO, Maria Renee 0.000 A g 82.500 III/2025 40083951

11 MARTÍNEZ ITURRIA, Deicy Solange 0.000 B g 79.800 III/2025 43186920

12 MARCONI TELLECHEA, Stella Sabrina 0.000 B g 78.000 III/2025 34591786

Grado 3
1 UMPIERRE CINCUNEGUI, Maria Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47761083

2 BORGES ABREU, Valeria Stephany 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 40898900

3 ZAPATA CAÑETTE, Nelson Eduardo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49946613

Grado 2
1 PALACIOS NIZ, Andres Sebastian 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45875355

2 CANOSA CORREA, Sergio Adrian 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45347382

3 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria Ana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42585622

4 CHALAR RODRIGUEZ, Federica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46699279

5 MARTINEZ LÓPEZ, Ambar Natasha 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 51567239

Grado 1
1 OLIVERA MENDOZA, Luis Daniel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45585459

2 FERNÁNDEZ IZAGUIRRE, Shalon Nicola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 53681649



San José
Grado 7

1 SOSA CEDRANI, Ana Maria 132.200 A 92.200 III/2013 34711805

2 FAJARDO MAÑA, Maria Beatriz 131.764 A 93.000 III/2020 35487598

3 QUINTEROS BENTANCUR, Laura Cecilia 127.559 A 89.500 III/2024 28801242

4 GORGA GORDILLO, Carolina Francisca 108.439 C 68.600 III/2019 19507271

5 GUTIERREZ LANS, Ana Claudia 95.842 0.000 III/2015 26878211

6 GOIMIL PELUFFO, Carmen Rosario 68.060 0.000 III/2013 37649675

7 BORGES BUENO, Maria Laura 0.000 A g 90.900 III/2025 30933382

8 BIDARTE RODRIGUEZ, Zully Patricia 0.000 A g 84.900 III/2025 18023349

Grado 6
1 ROMERO TABORDA, Nibia Maria 132.234 A 93.000 III/2022 28389737

2 SUAREZ BERRIEL, Shirley Gisel 129.406 A 89.500 III/2024 28796065

3 BEROIS BUCHIAZZO, Ismael Antonio 0.000 B g 84.000 III/2025 37816571

4 BORGES MENDEZ, Fabio Gabriel 0.000 B g 77.000 III/2025 39919674

Grado 5
1 PE±A GUELBENZU, Pedro Cesar 133.351 A 96.500 III/2024 28030332

2 DURAN CERDE±A, Juan Martin 128.351 A 90.900 III/2023 42680840

3 GONZALEZ PALAVECINO, Evangelina 120.605 B 86.000 III/2024 42829507

4 CRECIENTE FERREIRA, Zusana 111.418 B 82.500 III/2023 29089970

5 CICAO ZUGARRAMURDI, Maria Natalia 0.000 C g 76.400 III/2025 40019045

Grado 4
1 MESA PE±A, Matilde Beatriz 114.996 B 83.700 III/2023 30738504

2 FLORES DEMATTE, Leonardo Alcides 114.826 B 85.400 III/2022 36912112

3 GARCIA , Leticia Valeria 106.445 B 75.200 III/2023 44523656

4 DOS SANTOS JITAR, Joanna Karen 104.963 C 75.300 III/2022 42297138

5 RODRIGUEZ SALLES, DAVID ANDRES 0.000 B g 83.850 III/2025 50191570

6 WILKINS PARENTINI, Mirta Helena 0.000 B g 79.850 III/2025 39557749

7 ESTECHE SUAREZ, Fernando Daniel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 32149915

8 BOGGIO MEDEIROS, Steffani 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41086603

9 ILLADA BALDIVIA, Dayana Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46361705

Grado 3
1 FARAL CANCELA, Maria Noel 114.036 B 85.400 III/2023 34397952

2 RODRIGUEZ OLIVERA, Ana Berta 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 37305530

3 RAMOS SELLANES, Regina Del Carm 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48235570

4 RONQUI LABIANO, Florencia Anahir 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49576125

Grado 2



1 CORBO MOREIRA, Sheila 25.416 B 74.900 III/2017 43184574

2 MESA GABASTU, Claudia Raquel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43838018

3 MACHADO FARIAS, Johnnatan Marcel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49822562

4 FERNÁNDEZ PASTORINO, Estefani 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50524052

5 COSTA DA SILVA, José Jesús 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 28894439

6 TORRES DI MASI, Darío Aroldo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 30024410

7 FERNÁNDEZ PORTILLO, María Jimena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 43852167

8 BARCELÓ ESCOTT, Nazara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 54317346

Grado 1
1 MORALES CHACON, Natalia Mariela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43916577

Soriano
Grado 7

1 CHOCHO GUYMONAT, Maria Soraya 138.600 A 98.600 III/2013 36659649

2 PERESSINI COELLO, Betty Lilian 137.640 A 98.600 III/2017 36498524

3 CHARBONNIER GARCIA, Milena 100.405 0.000 III/2013 36778502

4 QUIJANO SOSA, Daniel Roman 0.000 A g 98.600 III/2025 36275340

Grado 6
1 CURTI NASABAY, Liliana Natalia 121.409 B 83.900 III/2023 44523242

2 DAMBORENEA CHICK, Ana Laura 0.000 A g 98.600 III/2025 41774537

3 BATTOCHI ACOSTA, Gladys Yanine 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 29413848

4 MILLER RATTI, Lucrecia Mabel 0.000 A g 92.300 III/2025 33256179

5 CISNEROS RAMIREZ, Yurema Natalia 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 40984759

6 SOLARI BENENCIA, Alejandro 0.000 B g 79.600 III/2025 44729955

Grado 5
1 LAUBER GRELA, Daniella 133.151 A 97.150 III/2022 40830687

2 SOSA CADIAC, Hugo David 123.265 A 87.400 III/2022 40146953

3 BENTANCUR REVETRIA, Carmen Victoria 120.018 B 86.000 III/2022 44115023

4 FAGGIONI GAREPE, Claudia Violeta 119.535 A 84.400 III/2023 46267440

5 GAUTHIER FONTANA, Fernando Daniel 118.734 A 91.600 III/2022 40111603

6 ARRUE CELI, Patricia Carolina 117.522 B 80.250 III/2022 38002787

7 IMAS HERNANDEZ, Maria Jesus 114.348 B 79.100 III/2022 29213474

8 FERNANDEZ MALINVERNO, Valentina 107.956 B 73.700 III/2023 37817763

Grado 3
1 CONDE CASTELLANOS, Maria Laura 105.053 B 76.700 III/2024 37036145

2 FERNANDEZ SILVA, MARIA JOSE 54.697 0.000 III/2020 43764241

3 SILVEIRA ORONA, Horacio Sebastian 0.000 0.000 III/2017 25394373



Grado 2
1 RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, Daiana Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 55771941

2 FERREYRA ARIAS, Jannina Eloísa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47781794

3 CASTRO BARBOZA, Daniela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 30245373

4 GÓMEZ VERA, Malena Rocío 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50258647

Grado 1
1 ZURBRIGK ACOSTA, Micaela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49633571

Tacuarembó
Grado 7

1 LIENDO CARDOZO, Ana Laura 132.322 A 93.000 III/2022 27610945

2 CORTES MELLO, Santiago Miguel 129.150 A 89.500 III/2022 34388470

3 OLIVERA , Miriam Beatriz 127.750 A 89.500 III/2023 31684201

4 GONZALEZ PERALTA, Carlos Leonel 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 31546794

5 MARTINEZ TAÑO, Paola Gisel 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 35543718

6 CORREIA HELGUERA, Maria Raquel 0.000 C g 77.600 III/2025 38262303

Grado 6
1 SCHIERA BENITEZ, Laura Patricia 133.700 A 93.700 III/2024 41088225

2 SILVA OLIVERA, Ana Laura 127.976 A 93.700 III/2023 42262816

3 DA ROSA CUÑA, Elson Ivan 125.042 A 86.650 III/2024 35395472

4 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Julio Maria 116.124 A 85.600 III/2024 33166562

Grado 5
1 FARIAS LEITES, Carla Paola 122.515 A 86.700 III/2023 42769002

2 ZAMORA GUARTECHE, Cristian Evelyn 121.915 B 85.000 III/2024 29313498

Grado 4
1 SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, Cindy Yelsi 121.946 A 89.500 III/2023 42674564

2 FILLOL BARRAN, ANGELINA 114.100 B 81.100 III/2024 47492604

3 RODRIGUEZ CAMARGO, Sandra Cristina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 41326902

4 GONZALEZ PALLES, Laura Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46891566

5 DA SILVA QUEVEDO, María Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49426617

Grado 3
1 ARCE OLIVERA, Fátima de Lourd 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 44955059

2 MADERA NUÑEZ, Viviana Stefany 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45242813

3 REBUFFO LARRARTE, Mayte Antonela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47282817



Grado 2
1 GONZALEZ PEREDA, Luana Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51329225

2 TECHEIRA PEREIRA, Ana Paula 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42759037

3 FAGUNDEZ GONZALEZ, Pierina Loreley 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45327063

4 DE SOUZA LÓPEZ, Lucía Mariana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46696716

5 DE ACEVEDO PESA PIRIZ, Mickaela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 47597010

6 CASTRO SILVA, Ana Paula 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50870370

7 LÓPEZ ZABALLA, Cristian Rodrigo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50521458

8 BUSTAMANTE GONZALEZ, Debora Luciana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42202965

9 GARCIA FERREIRA, Katerin Silvana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 52674982

Grado 1
1 ALBERNAZ GALLARDO, María Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50945737

2 ALVARENGA MAYA, Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49776680

3 CASTRO RIVERO, Yoseline Aurelia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53396298

4 GONZÁLEZ LEFEBRE, Hilary Romina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50885254

Treinta y Tres
Grado 7

1 CARDOZO URTARAN, Alicia Liliana 137.200 A 97.200 III/2017 26213960

2 LAPASTA SACCO, Diego Lorenzo 136.202 A 97.200 III/2021 33027891

3 MARTINEZ RAMOS, Mariela 134.351 A 95.800 III/2021 31542588

4 MENDEZ MERLO, Maria Bibiana 131.600 A 91.600 III/2017 31286784

5 (Cesó) RAMIREZ VELOZ, Carmen Adela 126.038 A 89.500 III/2018 38383004

6 OLASCUAGA BATISTA, Ethel Maria 123.141 A 86.400 III/2023 36066159

7 LOPEZ LARROSA, Elsa Gisell 0.000 B g 73.100 III/2025 28756615

Grado 6
1 ETCHEVERRY VALDEZ, Rosana 128.291 A 89.600 III/2022 41137933

2 LAMPES DEL PUERTO, Hector Ricardo 0.000 A g 91.700 III/2025 40561480

Grado 5
1 GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Marta Leticia 115.531 B 79.700 III/2024 40543880

2 TORRES TORRES, Alejandra 65.150 0.000 III/2017 15358761

Grado 4
1 HERNANDEZ DIAGO, Karen Leticia 120.203 A 89.200 III/2023 43568005

2 CAPPIZ OLIVERA, Paola 118.467 A 90.600 III/2022 47638541

Grado 3



1 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Ana Valeria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 52386921

Grado 2
1 SOSA BITENCOURT, Aiser Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50459112

Grado 1
1 ROBAINA GARAZA, Elena Camila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49821079


